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LAW OFFICES 

MESSER. VICKERS. CAPARELLO. MADSEN. LEWIS. GOLDMAN & METZ 

SUITE 701 

215 SOUTH MONROE STREET 

POST OFFICE BOX IB76 

TALLAHASSEE. FLORIDA 32302-1876 

TELEPHONE (904) 222-0720 

TELECOPIER (904) 224·4359 

A PROFESSIONAL ASSOCIATION 

May 20, 1993 

SU ITE 900 

2000 PALM B EACH LAKES BOULEVARD 

WEST PALM BEACH. FLORIDA 33409 

TELEPHONE Oon 640-0820 

TELECOPiER (407) 640-8202 

REPLY TO: Tallahassee 

Mr. Steve Tribble, Director HAND DELIVERY 
Division of Records and Reporting 
Florida Public Service Commission 
101 East Gaines Street 
Tallahassee, Florida 32399-0850 

Re: FPSC Docket No. 920199-JS 

Dear Mr. Tribble: 

Enclosed for filing in the above-referenced docket are the 
original and fifteen copies of Southern States Utilities, Inc.'s 
Refund Liability Report submitted in accordance with Rule 25-
30.360 (6), Florida Administrative Code. This report reflects 
refund liability through April 30, 1993. 

Please acknowledge receipt of these documents by stamping the 
extra copy of this letter "filed" and returning the same to me. 

Thank you for your assistance with this filing. 

KAH / rl 
\Enclosures 

Sincerely, 

4 �L ). �/h�!� 
Kenneth A. Hoffman 

.3 . 
cc: Brlan P. Armstrong, Esq. 

Mr. Forrest L. Ludsen 
Ms. Helena Loucks 
Ms. Billie Messer, with enclosure 
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SOUTHERN STATES UTILITIES, INC. 

REFUND LIABILITY REPORT 

FOR 

DOCKET NO. 

THROUGH APRIL 30, 1993 
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RE- :RFRDDCB 
TEFM. I D  : REP(RTSUP 
USER 1 D : J Y X P  

ccrrpan, 
mer Description 

1 SanW STATES UTILITIES 

5 D E L W  UTILITIES, INC. 

6 UllW FL UTlL OORP. 

Previas 
Rate 
ssrer ($1 

2,446,149.92 

1,367,362.Y) 

321.684.84 

Interim lkt A Previas 
Rate Refud D Rate 
Sewer (I) (Seuer) J Yater (I) 

3,588,R8.23 1,142,578.31 2,821,077.17 

1,147,581.6R 
5.m.38 

2,031.622.29 M4.m.w 3,354,749.26 
1,735.31 

t65.m.Y) 

429,536.07 107.851.21 507,216.03 
232.86- 

107,618.37 

6.M9.886.59 1,9l4,689.53 6.&3,042.46 
6,X5.E3 

1,921,195.36 

Interim 
Rate 
Yater (I) 

3,554.w.37 m.m.m 
6p6.03- 

m.075.17 

P U I  : 
DATE : 
TIME : 

I n t ~ t  wid 
17,199.50 

15.23.43 4,522.W.62 1,168,215.36 
114.26 

1,168.yP.62 

611,448.81 lM.zY.78 1,W.Y 
7.56 

104.24Ll.34 

8,689.261.80 2.aX.219.34 34,379.45 
574.21- 

2.035.645.13 

21 
5114i93 

8:37:53 m 

Total 
R d v d  

1,893,549.01 
4.307.35 

1.880.656.84 

7.a47.m.m 

1,834.324.92 
1.849.57 

214,030.53 

211.E58.71 
2z.m- 

3,955,288.32 
3,961.219.94 5,931.62 



P L e n  
)*nbcr 

101 

105 

106 

121 

122 

323 

3esaiptim 

ua m**r 

HCCIMY HEIlinTS 

M l E f  

Rendim Dates 
Frm, TO 

12/31/92 12/31/92 
1 m  1/27/93 
3/01/93 3/25/93 
4 m  4/06/93 

9/23/92 9mm 
1 1 m m  11mm 
1/15/93 1/25/93 
m/93 3/8/93 
4 M  4/(pl(rJ 

9/1(vpz 9/33/92 
10/01m 1 0 m m  
ll/m/92 11mm 
12/01/92 12/31/92 
1 m m  1/8/93 
m1m 2/t6/93 
3/01/93 3/3/93 

9 m  9 m  
1mm t o m  
1l/l6/92 11mm 
1uozIp2 lz/oupz 
1/01/93 1m/93 
u o u p s M w J  
3/01/93 3mm 
4 m  4 m  

9/23/92 9/24/92 
lOmj/Pz l o r n  
1 1 m m  11/23/52 
1UDm 12/28/92 
1/01/93 1/8/93 
2/01/93 uaM3 
3R3m 3 m  
4mvps 4 m  

9 m  9/24/92 
l W l f 9 2  lO/MIP;' 
1 1 m m  11/25/92 

mim 4rnm 

P m i m  
Rate 
saar 0)  

.W 

.W 

.W 

.a, 

.W 

.W 

.W 

.W 

.m 

.W 

.W 

.W 

.W 

.W 
m.59 

74.M.12 
81,752.z.g 
75.w.77 
82,481.16 
73,162.01 
81.150.74 
1111.m2.(11 

%e.,ap.12 
.a, 
.W 
.W 
.W 
.W 
.W 

.W 

.a, 

.a, 

.W 

.W 

.W 

.W 

.W 

.a, 

.W 

.m 

.m 

.m 

.a, 

.W 

1W-01 G I G 4  RAlE USE . 1952. 
SanHwll STATES IJllLlTlES 
m1m RER)os SUmRY 

lntwin 
Rate 
se!er (f) 

.m 

.m 

.m 

.W 

.m 

.W 

.@I 

.m 

.m 

.m 

.W 

.W 

.a, 

.a, 
352.06 

103,%0.81 
119.937.69 
111,442.50 
121,054.14 
107.528.55 
119,124.27 
13o.Ol36.82 
813.076.84 .oo .w 

.W 

.W .w 

.a, 

.a, 

.W 

.a0 .w .w 

.W 

.w 

.W 

.oo 

.W 

.m 

.m 

.m 

.m 

.m 

.m 

.W 

.a, 

.W 

.m 

.m 

.m 

.W 

.W 

.a, 

.m 

.m 

.a, 

.a, 

.W 

.m 

.W 
a 4 7  

2a8.m.b7 
38,184.S 
35.95.73 
38.5R.pB 
34,366.51 
37.975.53 
4i,m.% 

Z%,%.R 
.W 
.W 
.W 
.W 
.W 
.a, 

.W 

.m 

.a, 

.W 

.W 

.W 

.m 

.W 

.W 

.W 

.m 

.m 

.m 

.m 

.m 

.m 

P m i u  
Rate 
Uater (I) 

2,177.41 
8.13 

2,220.39 

7.45 
2.~6.45 
2,005.44 

6.05 
8,441.32 

4,049.07 

3293.21 
3,541.39 

1.62 
14,606.82 

169& 
53,m.x 
59.Mo.51 
53.735.52 
63.MB.53 
52,351.83 
59,@6.60 
63,0)9.45 
w,a2.34 

927.79 
1,056.w 

819.46 
21.22 

953.57 
831.73 
m.24 
m.45 

6.316.55 
2.m.47 
2.w.66 
2,&7.19 
2,M.W 
2,612.40 
2,787.24 
2,632.13 
2,813.34 
z,MB.24 

7.62 
66.73 

7.m6.82 

3.219.53 

Interim 
Rate 
Uater (S) 

2,230.33 
10.52 

2,870.53 

9.66 
2.w& 
2.593.60 

7.82 
10.326.92 

6,150.57 
4.782.53 
4,257.81 
4,573.83 

2.w 
17.767.25 

l%.Z 
63,103.34 
n.0%.80 
m.w.93 
TI.3m.9l 
64.ll4.25 
R.rn.44 

493.5v4.59 
l.Wl.62 
1.268.56 

560.63 
25.54 

1,145.12 
9%.m 
M.37 

1,076.52 
7.458.25 
2.901.68 
3.1Ls.10 
3,281.44 
3,145.54 
3.m.50 
3,210.85 
3.030.96 
3.3m.06 

25,D%.13 
8.12 
77.n 

8.rn .W 

77.391.67 

52.R 
2.3 

6w.w 
2.67- 

647.47 

2.a 
507.9 
5811.16 

1.77 
1.885.60 * 

2.67- 
1.R32.93 

1m.m 
l.QSi.42 
w.60 

1,m.a 
.47 

3.w.43 
t6.61 

9,903.0 
13,4%29 
12,113.41 
14,318.31) 

13.365.W 
14,flB.Z 

73.83 
212.47 
161.17 
4.32 

w1.95 
165.16 
157.l3 
178.07 

R.M 
4M.u 
wL.25 
414.75 
m.10 
423.61 
333.83 
436.72 

2.w6.w 
.50 

11.m 
1,515.18 

11.m2.u 

w.3Q.25 

1.141.70 

P a :  
DATE : 
T I E  : 

IK-t 
Wid 

1.m 
.01 

9.63 

.a? 
5.47 
2.31 
.W 

18.55 

2.M 
15.z.g 
8.90 
4.11 
.W 

30.91 
2.06 

65.56 
766.32 
572.96 
4M.93 
301.99 
m.35 
68.32 

3.w.49 
1.34 
3.16 
1.91 
.m 

1.80 
1.w 
.61 
.18 

10.14 
1.49 
7.40 
6.45 
4.97 

2.75 
1.58 
.36 

.a? 

.19 
22.55 

3.m 

2a.m 

1 
5/14/93 

03753 m 

Total 
R e f d  

5b.m 
2.43 . 

m9.77 
2.67- 

67.10 

2.25 
593.46 
560.47 

1 .TI 
1.901.15 

2.67- 
1,901.48 

l(o.56 
1,079.26 

m.50 
1.036.55 

.U 
3.193.34 

1ll.U 
39.491.33 
52,446.46 
48.282.10 
53.m.a 
46,ur).%? 
5l,Y).72 
55,m.YI 

347,411.46 
75.17 

215.63 
165.00 
4.37 

m.5 
164.25 
157.74 
1711.25 

1,151 .e4 
73.70 
427.82 
440.70 
419.R 

426.36 
400.41 
437.0 

3.08.54 
.52 

ll.M 
1.m.73 

m.n 



PAG€ : 
ME : 
TIME : 

Interst 
#@id 

.22 
17.16 .a 
6.95 

47.12 
.21 

15.17 
.11 

11.59 
.M 

4.64 

31.78 
.m 
.06 

5.66 
.W 

4.37 
1.78 

11.e 
6.45 
4.87 
1 .w 

13.28 

28.47 
1.30 s.m 

.m 

.m 

.m 

.25 

.10 
7.65 

144.78 

37.86 

.07 
2.06 

125.83 
1.29 

107.05 
.a 
.lD 

718.50 
.M 

41.70 

2 
5/14/p3 

03753 m 

Total 
R d v d  

1W2-01 C I U  RATE US - 1W2. 
S M I E R N  STATES UTILITIES 

OJSTMW R E M S  -Y 

Net A 
R e M  D 
(Seuer) J 

.m 

.m 

.m 

.m 

.m 

.m 

.m 

.a, 

.m 

.m 

.m 

.m 

.m 

.a, 

.m 

.m 

.m 

.m 

.a, 

.m 

.m 

.m 

.m 

.m 

.a, 

.m 

.m 

.m 

a0.W 

m.67 

m.67 

P r w i a a  
Rate  
wer (I) 

81.77 

I n t e r i m  
Rate 
Seer (5) 

.m 

.m 

.m 

.m 

.m 

.m 

.oo 

.m 

.m 

.m 

.m 

.m 

.m 

.m 

.m 

.m 

.m 

.m 

.a, 

.m 

.m 

.m 

.W 
2,391.84 

.on 

.m 

.m 

.W 

2,911.36 

.W 
3,a)L.TI 

.m 
3.m.69 

11,YIB.M 

.m 
376.12 

13,317.07 
240.70 

14,605.3 
17.12 

13,917.63 
213.80 

42.767.77 
.W 

I n t e r i m  
R a t e  
Water 0) 

Net A 
R d u d D  
(Water) J 

P r e v i a  
Rate 
ssar (S) 

.m 

.m 

.m 

.a, 

.m 

.m 

.a, 

.m 

.a, 

.m 

.m 

.m 

.m 

.m 

.a, 

.m 

.a, 

.m 

.m 

.m 

.m 

.m 

.m 

.m 

.m 
2.m.75 

.m 
2,183.s 

.m 

.m 
2,315.39 

.a, 
2.EO.61 
8,938.44 

.m 

ii.rn5.49 

312.15 
10,741.Z 

180.68 

1l.W 
10,416.43 

163.X 
32,841.16 

.m 

PLBlt 
)*nber 

323 

324 

325 

326 

530 

332 

334 

R d i m  Dates 
F m  TO Description 

UKE W l E T  2z.m 
1.e81.63 . 

4.33 
1,m.m 

3.93 
5.247.43 

13.29 
1.035.74 

9.06 
1,m.w 

10.31 
i.198.m 

1.91 
3,529.m 

4.28 
3.64 

373.W 
8.Q 

476.79 
453.W 

i.3i9.m 
441 .a, 
530.27 
4p1.m 

1.462.55 
4.z 

1,611.8 
91.W 

5.48- 
5.m.115 

5.m.n 

101.40 
8,W.M 

21.37 
8.417.30 

18.93 
26,154.37 

83.61 
5,862.25 

43.39 
5.8i7.25 

50.17 
5.639.27 

9.39 
17,565.33 

37.11 
24.43 

2,101.63 
38.48 

2,201.07 
2,132.43 

2.444.01 
2,436.98 
2.274.Z 
7,155.28 

1a.w 
19.961.73 

411.03 
23.w8.35 

6,541.15 

22.63 
1,854.52 

4.30 
1.778.23 

3.93 
5.aM.31 

13.a) 
1.oW.62 

8.w 
1,248.35 

10.28 
1,1%.12 

1.91 
3,497.30 

4.n 
3.59 

367.63 
7.99 

4R.42 
452.M 

1,m.w 
w.75 
525.40 
m.12 

1.449.27 
4.l4 

1,616.40 
90.s 

4.ppP.a 
5.48- 

4.9irc.12 

6.919.98 
17.07 

6.639.07 
i5.m 

M.954.M 
70.3 

4,841.63 
34.45 

4,628.R) 
39.8) 

4,445.15 
7.48 

14.c68.03 
32.R) 
20.84 

1,737.m 
30.55 

1,731.65 
1.t8l.22 
5.m.16 
z.oop.29 
1.911.58 
1,705.14 
5,m.m 

97.36 
18,545.B 

33.31 
18.50.75 

FEW PPRK 

vmm 9mm 
1 w 1 m  1 0 m m  
ll/oupz 11/3O/v2 
1 m 1 m  1 m 1 m  

31.29 
5.m.9) 

54.48 
5,751.50 

19.172.37 
5.48- 

19,166.8 

3.61 
131.24 

8,578.W 
111.8 

11.m9.91 
m.m 

10.6w.12 
78.11 

31,?32.M 
2.s 

.a, 

.m 
75o.m 

.a, 
2.450.22 

.m 

60.02 

m.38 

2.450.22 

63.97 
2,575.81 

3.669.81 

115.29 
18.50.73 

w8.46 
18,521.10 
74.815.36 

146.33 
23.4w.m 

252.81 
23,514.87 
91,392.73 

31 .01 
4.wT.35 

54.38 
4.w3.77 

16.577.37 
5.48- 

i6.m.w 

1m/93 1m/93 
m1m m/93 
3/01/93 3/31/93 
4131/or195 4m/p3 

51.95 
351.52 

28,526.w 
186.16 

28.778.77 
m.62 

26.314.44 
W.91 

84,yo.D 
49.98 

35.49 
416.73 

34,403.41 
236.67 

36,671.79 
295.69 

33.460.66 
127.38 

106,647.7.(p 
52.75 

3.54 
65.n 

5.W6.45 
50.51 

7.W3.Q 
65.07 

7,166.22 
27.47 

21,127.49 
2.77 

rn VULEY 

5.23 
3,501.20 

50.54 
9,926.61 

.m 9mm 9/21)/92 



P A a  : 
ME : 
TI *  : 

Iraexst 
lpplid 

.13 
39.29 .w 
22.46 
8.95 

7o.n 
8.41 
.3v 

95.73 

.m 

.18 
61.20 

.12 25.w 

.02 
191.w 

.13 

.14 
6.74 
2.74 

20.55 
24.60 
36.27 
19.74 

98.16 
.05 

8.69 
6.48 
2.73 

17.95 
2 1  .m 

16.7l 
.08 

12.16 .a 
5.66 

1o.m 

.m 

17.5s 

.a 
34.m 
8.n 
.14 

3 
5/14193 

63753 m 
REF%Xl : R F W  
x1B 1 D : R E F U t T W  
USER ID : Jpa9  

1992-01 GIG4 RATE Us - 1W2. 
SJJltlERN STATES UTILITIES 

OJSTOER REFUDS W W R Y  

Interim 
Rate 
serer (I) 

.m 

.m 

.m 

.m 

.m 

.m 

.m 
6,961.30 

25.06 
9,180.82 

17.00 
9,312.33 

21.08 
9,078.62 

53.05 
34.6L9.26 

.m 

.m 

.m 

.m 

.m 

.m 

.m 
13,403.62 
11.882.63 
11.861.34 
57.347.79 
94,495.38 

.m 

.m 

.m 

.m 

.m 

.m 

.m 

.m 

.m 

.m 

.m 

.m 

.m 

.m 
4,857.44 

26.72 

Net A 
Refud D 
(Seuw) J 

.m 

.m 

.m 

.m 

.m 

.m 

.m 
132.74 

7.79 
2.352.45 

2.352.45 
.m 

Rdim Date6 
Description F r m  TO 

DRUID HILLS 10/05/Pi! l o r n  
11/10/92 11/19/92 
12/04/92 1 m / 9 2  

uaM3 3 m  
4mm 4mm 
t i i 9 m  imm 

P m i a s  
Rate 
Saer (I) 

.m 

.m 

.m 

.m 

.m 

.m 

.a 
6.8ig.56 

17.27 
6.8ig.37 

12.48 
6.926.s 

15.44 
6.745.69 

27,416.25 
39.60 

.m 

.m 

.m 

.m 

.m 

.m 

.m 
12,033.44 
8,871.44 
8.s5.m 

43.vd.95 
73,677.B 

.m 

.m 

.m 

.m 

.m 

.m 

.m 

.m 

.m 

.m 

.m 

.m 

.m 

.m 
4,483.24 

19.41 

Previas 
Rete 
Mer ($1 

28.B 
9,&3.12 

5.85 
8,934.86 
8.Kj.51 

13.15 
27.LVl.16 
16,552.41 

59.w 
15,423.37 

33.38 

49.47 
15.25.16 

42.23 
63,194.m 

i5,m.w 

31 .m 
2,604.10 

44.50 
2.609.34 
2.526.25 

4.78 
7.al9.97 

.m 

.m 

.m 

.m 

.m 
24.w 

3,Wl.M 
4.323.9 
4.w.34 

12.501.m 
.73 

12.14 
7.348.02 

42.95 
8.W.85 

42.37 
8,986.54 

24.52 
24.466.12 
3,273.78 

13.66 

Inter im 
Rete 
YBter 0) 

wet A 
R e f l d o  
(Yater) J 

Tota l  
R d u d  

P k n t  
)*ntrm 

334 36.33 
12.25.46 

7.39 
11.361.20 
10,658.52 

16.67 
34.416.32 
16,832.37 

74.& 
19,535.97 

7.a 
2.640.34 

1 .Y 
2,426.34 
2,263.M 

3.52 
7,345.16 
269.w 
15.63 

4.112.60 
21.75- 

4.m.85 

7.71 
2.t-B.63 

1.56 
2.a.m 
2,271.96 

3.9 
7,416.07 

411.11 

6,560.78 
21.75- 

6,539.m 

6,654.58 
18.78 

6.U6.15 
24.44 

20,w.25 
21.75- 

20.122.50 

23.81 

14.60 

335 CHlllDTIi 9/21/92 9/3/92 
lOnl/92 lO/as/Pz 
llxp/92 11/3/92 

4.52 
2.383.49 

5.64 
2.az.93 

13.45 
7.m.m 

.m 
7,m.m 

.m 

.m 

.m 

.m 

.m 

.m 

48.28 
19.p45.0 

62.b9 
19,361.34 

53.20 
75,914.18 

9.90 
4,w.w 

13.E 
h.Oi%.U, 

10.97 
12.7ZU.15 

a.75- 
12,m.u) 

12/01/92 lUM/P;! 
1/05/93 1/25/93 
2/01/93 2/19/95 mm 3/31/93 
4lQl1V3 4/16/93 

8.90 
i36.13 
12.57 

753.87 
7m.w 

1.15 
2.M.58 
1,419.78 
3.067.46 
3,026.08 

13.u2.39 
20.9lS.7l 

3.m 
593.65 
n4.w 
m.45 

2.016.29 
10.6 
2.15 

1,150.77 
7.31 

1.351.37 
7.30 

1,46.76 
4.63 

3.9p9.94 
500.12 

9.66 

m RAY wnx 1 M O m  10/3/92 
11IouPz 1l/l9/92 
1 u 1 m  12/31/92 

31W/93 3/31/93 
m m  4mm 
i119m imm 

39.77 
3,329.43 

56.93 
3.336.67 
3.227.47 

5.93 
9,pw.m 

.m 

.m 

.m 

.m 

.m 
27.04 

4,475.97 
5.M1.30 
4.W6.06 

14,499.37 
11.17 
14.26 

8.rn.08 
50.18 

9,349.06 
49.63 

10,445.a 
w.15 

28.631.17 
3.390.97 

15.86 

8.71 
725.33 
12.43 

727.0 
rnl .a 

1.15 
2,176.m 

.m 

.m 

.m 

.m 

.m 
2.95 s114.w 

m7.n 
7m.R 

l.W.34 
10.44 
2.12 

1.134.06 
7.23 

1,339.a 
7.26 

1.4bY.lO 
4.63 

3.965.05 
117.19 

2.21 

336 

.m 
1,3)5.18 
3,Oll.W 
3.m6.34 

13,W.(Y, 
20,817.5s 

.m 

.m 

.m 

.m 

.m 

.m 

.m 

.m 

.m 

.m 

.m 

.m 

.m 

.m 
374.20 

7.31 

FL. E r n  w8M lW/92 
12/07/92 
2/05/93 
4mm 

iomm 
12/14/92 
2 / 1 m  
4mm 

10/12/92 
11/3/92 

3/25/93 

9/23/92 

11117192 
12EW2 
1/8/93 
2Bm 
3 m m  
4/l6/93 

1 0 m m  
11/03/92 

imm 

iomm 

HEWITS D M  1M6/92 
ll/oz/pz 
1m/93 
3/10/93 

439 R l K R  PUIK 9/23/92 
1OM7/92 
ll/luPz 
12/01/92 
1/06/93 
m/93 
m/93 
4/01/93 

1O/W2/92 
11/03/92 

440 



Plmt 
)*nber 

440 

442 

443 

441, 

446 

447 

448 

Description 

PALM FQLT 

RlMR QDM 

Readirq Dates 
F m  TO 

luDupz 12/30/92 

v/m/p2 V M  
lo/o)IPz 1om/92 
11mm ll/W/92 
1 w  l u r / 9 2  
1mm lR1/93 
m/93 2/12/93 
3M2193 3/15/93 

11/11/92 11/11/92 
lll4lP3 1/14/93 
3/17/93 3m/93 

11/11m 11/11/92 
1/14/93 l/W/93 
u1m u(6/93 
3/01/93 3 m m  
4mm vnm 

11/11/92 11/11/92 
1/15/93 1/15/93 
3 / 1 W  3/zs/(R 

IUTERLKIENUIEESl 10/16/92 10/29/92 
11/13/92 11/23/92 

Previas 

saar ($1 
Rate 

4,m.m 

74.70 
4,565.31 

8.26 
4.301.54 

18,rn.12 

.m 

.m 

.m 

.m 

.m 

.m 

.m 

.m 

.m 

.m 

.W 

.m 

.a, 

.m 
1.932.91 
2,334.45 
2,340.13 

26.27 
2.194.45 

.a, 

.a, 

a.BzB.71 
.m 
.m 
.m 
.m 
.m 
.m 
.m 
.m 
.m 
.m 
.m 
.m 
.m 

.W 

.a, 

.a, 

IW-01 GlW RATE US - 1992. 
SMlWw SlATES UTILITIES 

lnerim 
Rate 
sarer (I) 

6,190.31 

W.91 
6.169.47 

12.55 
5,832.53 

23,188.93 

.m 

.m 

.m 

.m 

.m 

.m 

.W 

.W 

.W 

.W 

.W .m 

.m 

.m 

.m 

.m 
2.m.07 
3.Wl.51 
3,058.68 

35.35 
2,911.78 

11,214.39 

.a, 

.m .m 

.m 

.m 

.m 

.m 

.m 

.m 

.m 

.m 

.m 

.w 

.m 

.W 

.W 

1.614.61 
87.63- 

1,526.98 

25.21 
1,-.16 

4.29 
1,531.m 
5,160.81 

87.63- 
5.073.18 

.a, 

.m 

.a, 

.m 

.m 

.m 

.m 

.m 

.m 

.m 

.m 

.m 

.m 

.m 

.m 

.m 
l44.10 
757x6 
758.55 

9.m 
717.33 

2.386.12 
.m 
.m 
.m 
.m 
.m 
.m 
.m 
.m 

.m 

.m 

.m 

.m 

.m .m 

.m 

.m 

Ppwias 
Rate 
water (I) 

3.2l7.81 

50.89 
3.26L.36 

6.45 
3,121.31 

12.w3.28 

21 .b? 
3.69 

3,758.34 
11.44 

11.15 
3.363.34 

11,%?.45 
4,m.w 

53.30 
4,911.36 

11.39 
5,m.m 

19.57 
5,552.34 
20.Y7.30 
1,435.43 
1,610.2l 
1,623.11 

18.m 
1.507.54 
6.1p1.30 

4w.33 
m.46 
524.m 

1.w6.87 
2.716.26 
2,251.31 

10.92 
2.2P5.M 

9.m 
6,813.83 
1.135.16 
1.Z7.52 
1.183.43 
3.5w.11 
436.46 

14.14 

4,402.m 

Interim 
Rate 
water (S) 

3.7013 

58.41 
3,759.33 

7.0 
3.Kd.51 

14.540.24 

22.% 
4.34 

4,197.51 
13.33 

5,w.a 
13.16 

3.m.4v 
13,176.05 
5,183.59 

38.23 
5.692.93 

13.66 
5.wl4.26 

22.66 
6,419.63 

23.215.01 
1,481.6 
1.838.93 
1.053.35 a. ZJ 
1.7zJ.41 
6,918.~ 

473.87 
w.20 
610.29 

1,671.36 
2.a.21 
2,621.20 

12.83 
2.6Xl.47 

12.12 
7,922.83 
1.305.03 
i.4n.m 

4.746.05 

1.372.41 
4,155.12 

17.23 

wet A 
Ref& 0 
(water) J 

491.52 ' 
8.16- 

483.36 

7.52 
4%.W 

1.35 
4n .a  

1.591.w 
8.16- 

1,w.m 

1 .a 
439.17 

1 .e9 
611.48 

517.15 

.m 

2.01 

1,a.m 
3iR.m 

mi.& 
4.93 

2.27 
829.35 

3.09 
1157.29 

2.BM.71 
46.19 
m.72 
rn.H 

2. R 
215.87 

64.54 
83.n 
115.2l 

zy.49 
32P.95 
W . W  

1.91 
374.91 

2.22 
1.078.% 

l69.W 
2130.16 
uB.B 

m.n 

5w.m 
4w.m 

3.w 

PAG€ : 
DATE : 
TI& : 

merest 
@lid 

z5.07 

.30 
13.72 
.a5 

2.81 
54.m 

.E 

.01 
6.54 .u? 
5.86 

.02 
2.03 

14.52 

.a 
9.39 

.02 
5.30 
.m 

1.14 
22.93 
3.33 

11.m 
6AV 
.m 

1.22 
23.W 

.% 

.TI 

.Y 
2.05 
4.w 
3.38 

.Ol 
1.46 

9.75 
2.53 
1 .83 

.75 
5.11 
8.78 
.w 

7.m 

.m 

4 
5/14m 

a m 5 3  m 

TOtSl 
R M  

2,131.20 
95.79- . 

2.005.41 

3J.m 
2,112.85 

5.67 
2,m1.04 
6.803.57 

95.79. 
6.m7.78 

1.27 
.66 

1.m 
617.36 

2.03 
519.M 

1,618.12 
4M.M 

5.01 
7pl.M 

2.29 
a i m  

3.03 
0 . w  

2.810.61 
193.62 
w7.6 
pp5.a 
11.5 
934.42 

3,132.115 
65.u) 
84.51 
86.55 
m.54 
334.5 
373.27 

1.92 
376.4 

2.a 
1.0118.69 

1R.U 
a1.w 
lw.73 
564.12 
328.38 

3.13 

445.71 



Plmt 
unber 

470 

471 

472 

473 

551 

552 

553 

R d i w  Data 
Description FP(m TO 

I N l W W W W U t E E S l  12lW92 12LBI92 
1/11/93 1/11/93 
2/18/93 2/23/93 
3/01/93 3/W/93 
mm 4/26/93 

ST. JQY’S HICHUMS 10/13/92 10/23m 
11/3/92 11mm 
1 m m  1mm 
u18/93 u m  
W14/93 4- 

P l W  ums vmm 9mm 
10R1m 1 0 m  rtnam 1 1 m m  
1u1m 1uwpz  
1 M  1/11/93 
2/01/93 2/23/93 

Ppevios 
Rate 
sarr ($1 

.m 

.m 

.a, 

.m 

.m 

.m 

.m 

.m 

.m 

.m 

.m 

.a, 
490.49 
502.W 
671 .Q 
644.27 
67l.38 
Y24.20 
535.62 

4,101.69 
.m 

1.M5.46 
31.01 

1.09.69 
32.R 

W.18 
32.w 

2,588.49 
.a, 
.m 
.m 
.m 
.a, 
.m 
.m 
.m 
.m 
.m 
.m 
.m 
.a, 
.m 
.m 
.m 
.m 
.m 
.m 
.m 
.m 
.m 

lntwin 
Rate 
Saer (S) 

.m 

.m 

.m 

.m 

.m 

.m 

.m 

.m 

.m 

.m 

.m 

.m 
757.04 
788.64 

1,037.63 
pJb.90 

1.m6.81 
m.39 
838.28 

6.343.69 

1.366.37 
45.44 

1.449.82 
46.55 

1.097.97 
44.36 

4,050.51 
.a, 

.m 

.m 

.m 

.m 

.m 

.m 

.m 

.m 

.m 

.m 

.a, 

.m 

.m 

.m 

.m 

.m 

.a, 

.m 

.m 

.m 

.m 

.m 

.m 

.m 

.m 

.m 

.m 

.m 

.m 

.m 

.m 

.m 

.m 

.m 
246.55 
785.86 
355.69 
352.63 
365.63 
324.w 
y11.66 

2,zcz.m 
.a, 

330.91 
14.43 

337.13 
13.83 

3m.W 
11.95 

1.09.OZ 
.m 
.m 
.m 
.m 
.m 
.m 
.m 
.a, 
.m 
.m 
.m 
.m 
.a, 
.m 
.m 
.m 
.a, 
.m 
.m 
.m 
.a, 
.m 

4,730.91 
4.22 

4.w.94 
12.62 

4,705.92 
18,014.21 
1,388.66 

12.48 
1,486.49 
l.yyl.02 
1 , a . m  
6,055.65 
1,266.78 
1.18.50 
1.460.64 
1,442.W 
l,a6.50 
1,376.38 
l.Z.B.97 
9,m.m 

sa.57 
876.83 
22.26 

m.10 
22.78 

537.50 
21 .& 

2.27l.R 
27.92 
15.3 

11.28 

63.10 
2,567.B 

7.07 
8.537.R 

13.40 
8.49 

4,106.7l 
3,761.06 

12.46 

3.188.76 

2,657.21 

3.~0.78 
11.42.90 

12.8) 
76.19 

5.8m.OB 
13.97 

5.7l1.14 
36.94 

Interim 
Rete 
water (t) 

5.757.22 
5.14 

5,234.66 
15.37 

5.722.64 
21,4%.32 
1,544.24 

15.20 
1,812.53 
1,928.86 
1.977.24 
7,277.87 
1.47p.69 
1,418.22 
1,744.a 
1,722.82 
1,594.96 
l.W.74 
1.465.67 

11,068.14 
87.92 

850.86 
26.58 

629.07 
25.25 

2.644.59 
29.12 
17.36 

3.M6.07 
’ 13.61 
3.Ms.m 

76.W 
3.m.29 

a.5 
10,113.28 

13.95 
9.64 

4.733.w 
4.536.73 

15.01 
4,245.28 

13,553.70 
13.86 

6.686.87 
16.87 

6.8g3.40 
44.50 

w7.m 
26.11 

86.78 

Net A 
R e f u d o  
Water) J 

1.W.31 
.92 

934.R 
2.75 

l.Dl6.R 
3,484.11 

155.51) 
2.R 

325.(Y, 
w.84 
353.24 

1,182.22 
213.91 
m).R 
m.40 
2m.s 
M1.s 
2116.36 
a6.m 

1,767.33 
29.35 

120.91 
4.45 

ii8.m 
4.a 

91 .n 
3.57 

372.W 
1.9 
2.M 

476.31 
2 .3  

548.67 
12.w 
a0.a 

1.49 
1,5E.% 

.55 
1.15 

6a6.30 
75.67 

2.55 
724.9 

1.06 
10.59 

88s.W 
2.90 

1.1R.Zli 
7 .6  

2,im.m 

PIOE : 
ME : 
TIME : 

Ireere3t wid 
12.43 

.Ol 
6.14 

.01 
1.41 
28.82 

.M 
3.92 
2.31 
.w 

9.39 

7.65 
7.83 
5.112 
4.13 
2.37 
.64 

36.53 
.Y 

6.7l 
.23 

.11 
1 .53 
.02 

13.83 
.M 
.M 

7.13 .m 
.06 

2.B 

14.41 
.m .a 

9.34 
7.16 .m 
2.88 

19.44 
.02 
.19 

13.20 
.M 

10.82 .m 

2.m 

a.w 

4.71 

5.08 

.m 

5 
5/14/93 

8:37:3 y1 

Total 
Rdd 

l.ME.74 
.93 

w.m 
2.76 

1,ma.n 
3,512.95 

150.28 
2.75 

B.76 
347.15 
353.67 

1.l9l.61 
1611.55 
22.22 
66.92 
a .31  
M.Q 
m.Z.(rz 

4.015.86 
29.117 

456.59 
19.11 

510.60 
18.U 

356.8 
15.2 

1,UIII.R 
1 .a 
2.0s 
a.44 

2.36 

13.S 
Dz.29 

1.49 
1,589.97 

.57 
1.17 

55.R 
782.83 

2.57 
R7.s 

2.1SO.24 

m.99 
2.99 

1,uO.OB 
7.69 

m.m 

=.a 

1.m 
10.78 



EPORT : R F M W  
KE 1D:R- 
USER ID : J l l x p  

Plent 
)*nber 

553 

555 

5% 

557 

558 

560 

Description 

P l w n  unls 

wtm VlLUGE 

F R I W L Y  C€NlER 

R d i w  Oatea 
F m  TO 

M)l/93 3/02/93 
4Ioup3 4 w  

9mW2 9 m V 2  
lo/a6/92 lo/tb/m 
11/12/92 ll/is/92 
1 m 1 m  1 m i V 2  
1/07/93 l/B/93 
UNm Uza/93 
3 / 1 m  3mm 

1 0 M  lOm6/92 
12/07/92 12/07/92 
mm m/93 
3/10/93 3/10/93 
bmm b m m  

EAST Ua M I S  EST lpmupZ 10/02/92 
luoupz 12/07/92 
1/15/95 l B / 9 3  
m/93 u10/93 
4/01/93 4 m  

suGHIwEPm%mY 9mm 9mm 
10/23/92 1 0 m m  
11/23/92 11/23/92 

12/22/92 1 m  
lrmm 1/27/93 
ZRMJ 2/73/93 
3Rum 3 m m  
4/23/93 4 m  

IIcRHIwvlEv lDml/92 10/14/92 
luoupz 12/w/92 
2/01/93 uaup3 

Prwias 
Rate 
ssar ($1 

.w 

.a 

.a 

.W 

.W .w 

.W 

.W 

.w 

.W 

.a 

.a 

.a 

.a 

.a .w 

.w 

.W 

.a 

.a 

.a 

.a 

.a 

.a 

.a 

.a 

.a 

.a 

.a 

.W 

.W 

.W 
3,162.20 
3,310.27 
3.596.57 

2,W.R 
3,561.W 
3,353.8 
3,326.m 
3,738.17 
26,wo.37 

2,120.89 
2,469.42 
2,496.m 

1wZ-01 ClcL RATE CAS€ - ($92. 
S(llfl0lw STATES UTILITIES 

QJSTOlER REFUDS -I 

Interim 
Rate 
saar (s) 

.W 

.W 

.W 

.W .w 

.W 

.w .w 

.m 

.w .w 

.W 

.W 

.W 

.W 

.W 

.a, 

.W .w 

.W 

.W 

.W 

.W 

.a 

.a 

.a 

.a 

.a 

.m 

.a 

.W 
3.356.04 
4.429.24 
4.m.56 

.W 

3.767.75 
4,879.15 
4,507.62 
4.450.w 
5,194.59 

35,493.74 

2.571.55 
3,162.72 
3,197.63 

Net A 
Mud D 
(SeYR) J 

.W 

.m 

.m 

.a 

.m 

.m 

.m 

.m 

.W 

.a, 

.a, 

.W 

.W 

.W 

.m 

.a, 

.W 

.a, 

.m 

.W 

.W 

.m 

.W 

.m 

.m 

.m 

.W 

.W 
193.8c 

1.118.97 
1,303.P) ' 

311.566- 
w2.u 

.a 

.a 

.m 

.a 

826.03 
1,317.50 

1,132.% 
1,456.22 
8.503.37 * 

311.56- 
8,191 .El 

1,153.83 

150.66 
m.30 
m.m 

P r w i a s  
Rate 
Mer (SI 

4,m.n 
5.41 

16,579.30 
3.98 
8.22 

3.M.11) 
7.67 

3,653.26 
26.14 

3,615.10 
10,m.z 
yo.% 
559.34 
551 .% 

6.37 
555.85 

2,255.07 
3.107.(16 
3,217.03 

36.52 
3,460.03 
3.527.93 

13,349.39 
76.41 

2,145.07 
17.m 

2.061.93 
19.45 

2.3633 
43.36 

2,5116.m 
9,112.54 
2,1W.% 
2,274.13 
2.06.97 

2.m4.m 
2,354.66 
2,316.65 
2,im.n 
2,wl.m 

18.97.47 

1,%7.7.29 
134.70 
l.Z.18 

I n t e r i m  
Rate 
Uatw (I) 

5,m.m 
6.55 

19.672.W 
4.61 
9.81 

4.216.49 
9.25 

4,rn.N 
31.56 

4.358.36 
13.034.02 

618.91 
674.61 
606.n 

7.72 
t67.w 

2,634.m 
3,rn.E 
3,883.11) 

4b.16 
4,173.60 
4,258.30 

15,68.49 
78.10 

2,323.64 
21.48 

2.u16.a 
a44 

2,049.37 
52.22 

2,878.22 
10,712.47 
2.260.40 
2,606.15 
2.7a.a 

2,353.18 
2.ms.53 
2,660.60 
2.521.6R 
2.W6.M 
20,787.43 

1,303.04 
1,W.BB 
1,473.69 

et 4 
Refurd 0 
Wta) J 

1,012.31 
1.14 

3.093.69 
.63 

1.59 
wS.61 

1.58 
750.68 

5.42 
743.26 

2.198.77 
35.37 

115.27 
113.75 

1 .s 
114.W 
379.78 
W0.m 

7.64 
7l3.37 
730.32 

2.3w.10 
1 .sn 

178.57 
3.w 

u4.m 
3.w 

&.PI 
8.85 

492.17 
1.599.93 
60.44 

s2.m 

363.82 

M . m  

363.16 
.a 

2ia.a 
353.8 
3W.R 
315.12 
412.m 

2.459.96 
.a 

2.459.96 

56.55 
=.?a 
251.51 

PPL€ : 
ME : 
TI *  : 

Interest 
yplid 

4.00 
.a 

28.31 
.01 
.03 

10.40 
.a? 

6.N 
.a? 

2.96 
20.38 
.62 

1.41 
.75 
.01 
.17 

2.96 
3.21 

.E 
6.72 
1.01 

17.02 .m 
3.21 
.E 

5.w 
.a 

3.24 .m 
.6 

12.34 
5.M 

25.55 
20.17 

8.m 

13.52 
15.47 
9.04 
5.R 
2.43 
97.m 

3.67 
11.55 
6.25 

6 
5/14/93 

8:37:53 m 

Total 
Rehnd 

l.Ol6.31 
1.14 

.64 
1 .e 
1 .a 

757.62 
5.44 

746.22 
2,219.15 
35.w 

116.68 

1.36 
114.21 
3E.x 
194.10 
676.91 

7.69 
718.0) 
731 .D 

2,326.12 
l.R 

181.78 
3.74 

429.11 
4.m 

m.l8 
8.W 

w2.8 
1.612.27 

w.48 
1.b76.54 
1,6811.01 

311.56- 
1,376.45 

3,iz.a 

m6.m 

ii4.m 

1,118.03 
1,&.92 
1.507.59 

1.870.68 
ll.Ml.03 

311.56- 
10.749.47 

1.453.78 

210.11) 
w.03 
958.46 



PICE: 
DATE : 
T I E  : 

7 1992-01 GIW RATE u\sE - 1992. 
S3JWElW STAlES UTILITIES 

OJSTWR REFUWS M Y  
5/14/93 

8:37:53 m 

Prev ias  
Rmdim Dates Rate 

FrlXll TO serer (I) 

P r e v i a s  
Rate 
Mer (S) 

1,278.47 

25.43 

3.W1.56 

5,032.64 

3,780.83 

Interim 
Rate 
uater 0) 

1,541.39 
5.867.80 

25.93 
3,950.76 
4,812.15 

Wet A 
R d v d D  
Water1 J 

Interim Net A 
Rate Ref& D 
Sarer 6) (Sewer) J 

Interest 
#@id 

1.B 
22.76 

.01 
3.04 
9.66 

Tota l  
R e f U d  

Qs7.83 
3.1M.20 

.51 
172.W 
m.25 
19.R- 

810.53 

5.50 
7n.a 
750.38 

2.53.97 
19.R- 

2,517.25 

14.58 

51.57 
50.a 

192.52 
1.25 

1.160.92 
3.22 

1.576.a 
7.R 

1.528.52 
12.66 

4.m.x 
Y).Q 

1,687.22 
1i.m 

2.56.41 
2.177.91 
6.263.11 
m.34 

2.56 
3.16 

i5.m 
1, m.45 

2.75 
17.49 

1,632.21 
3,709.76 

zP.41 
88p.Q 
w.47 
17.25- 

41.22 

75.29 

975.70 

w.92 
((15.16 

.!a 
w9.93 
8m.w 
19.R- 
m.87 

4/01/93 4 m m  2.507.67 
9,8314.9l 

9122m 9/am .m 
10/01/92 1omm .m 
1UoUPZ 1mm .m 

1; 

.m 

.m 

.m 

.m 

.m 

.m 

.m 

.m 

.m 

.m 

.m 

.m 

.m 

.m 

.m 

.m 

.m 

.m 

.m 
20.33 

1,104.55 
.a 

1,563.58 
1.459.01 
4,148.27 

.m 

.m 

.m 

.m 

.a 

.m 

.m 

.m 

.m 
067.04 

.m 

.m 

2o.a 

mi.% 

mi.% 

708.81 

26.69 
3,753.69 
3.t40.19 

15,218.3) 

32.22 
4.525.vl 
4.3W.51 

17,M.M 

5.a 
m.22 
749.32 

2,518.0) 
19.72- 

2,458.37 

.E 
5.M 
l.M 

18.83 

.m 

.m 

.m 

.m 

.m 

.m 

.m 

.m 

.m 

.m 

.m 

.m 

.m 

.m 

.m 

.m 

.m 

.m 

.m 

.m 

.m 
123.33 

6,451.40 
.m 

7,116.44 
6,630.01 

20.321.18 
.m 
.m 
.m 
.m 
.m 
.m 
.m 
.m 
.m 

1,905.4 

155.11 
1,837.18 

565 STaE K U ( T A I N  lOIOZ/PZ 1omv92 
1 m m  12/07/92 
M M 3 M M 3  
41051(R 4 m m  

m.m 
363.99 
w.73 
a6.57 

1,165.03 
8.96 

7.538.72 
15.33 

7,m.n 
38.5 

735.21 
61 .E 

22,623.41 
n.27 

3,612.73 
53.07 

3,741.07 
3,445.26 

10.923.40 
3.768.5 

20.42 
7.51 

34.47 
3.m.23 

5.70 
37s 

3.507.73 
11,174.26 

224.33 
1.2ri6.61 
1.377.56 

319.52 
438.32 
300.96 
m. 18 

1,355.58 
10.19 

18.51 
9,137.55 

46.26 
8.907.83 

73.70 
26.836.53 

81.16 
4,170.50 
63.% 

4,511.93 
4,155.44 

12,582.79 
4,mi.z 

22.93 
10.62 
50.10 

5.574.22 
8.43 

55.27 
5.137.69 

14,860.78 
Zi2.31 

1,474.18 
1,646.27 

8,693.49 

14.R 
74.39 
51.8 
50.61 

190.R 
1 .B 

1,151.77 
3.a 

1.561.76 
7.91 

1p2.62 
12.66 

4.Z1.12 
9.89 

93.57 
10.89 

TI0.s 
7lO.W 

2,059.39 
m.17 

2.51 
3.11 

15.63 
1,781.w 

2.73 
17.42 

1.t29.96 
3.6L16.52 

7.58 
207.57 
24a.n 
17.25- 
a1.u 

.26 

.90 

.34 

.m 
1.57 
.m 

17.15 
.04 

14.48 
.04 

5.90 
.01 

37.64 
A5 

24.70 
.12 

21.57 
8.61 

55.45 
4.17 
.E 
.E 
.17 

16.66 .a 
.07 

2.25 
23.24 
.sQ 

15.26 
1322 

.m 

.m 

.m 

.m 

.m 

.m 

.m 

.m 

.m 

.m 

.m 

.m 

.m 

506 

567 103:m 
5.346.45 

.m 
5.552146 

16,172.9l 
5,in.m 

.m 

.m 

.m 

.m 

.m 

.m 

.m 

.m 

.m 
134.27 

1,170.14 
1.20534 

570 IYPWlAL TEllRlDE 

573 HOLIDAY MEN 9/24/92 9mm 
1 w 1 m  1 0 m m  
11/04/92 llmm 

255.50 1 w 1 m  12RZi92 1.224.43 1,933.24 1,a.m 1,685.56 11.39 

w 
N 
N 
w 



PLmt 
)*nbR 

573 

574 

3escripticn 

1W2-01 G I G 4  RATE USE - 1992. 
s(IITHww SATES Lll lLlTlES 

OJSTOER REFUDS 

PUiE : 8 
DATE : 5/14l93 
TIE: a 3 7 5 3 m  

P r w i a s  Interim Net A P r w i u s  Interim Wet A 
Redim Dlltes Rate Rate Ref& D Rate Rate Rdvd D Interest Total 

F l m l  TO serw (f) Saar (5) (Seuer) J M e r ( %  Uata ($1 (water) J Awpplied Ref& 

1,163.61 1,827.29 653.68 1.w6.11 1.699.95 t63.84 8.17 935.s 

1.158.56 1,819.65 651.10 1.357.46 i.mi.42 243.w 3.a m.m 
1,162.67 1,826.28 663.61 1.351.68 1.97.25 245.57 1.02 910.8 

247.M 6.36 914.77 , 
'XIMY HAW 1/19/93 1Rup3 

UlM3 2/19/93 
3/04/p3 3/19/93 
U16tV3 4/19/93 

1.159.37 1.82o.w 650.72 1.36b.27 1.613.96 

8.31p.59 13,12423 4.741.74 9,m.OB 11.550.90 l.Ro.8 * 60.55 6.50.11 
.m 17.255- 17.25- 

4.741.74 1.W.57 6.SC6.55 

SlLYER W S  9mm 9 m m  
1wM/92 1omm 
llfo2m 1 1 m m  

673 I 'ISlEmW'S tuW 9 m m  
10mlm 
llfo2m 
12/19/92 
1m/93 
m m  
3/01/93 
W1/93 

9 m m  
lo/n192 
lllw92 
12/31/92 
11 15/93 
2/17/93 
3f31/93 
4mm 

w 

.m 

.m 

.m 

.m 

.m 

.m 

.m 

.m 

.m 

.m 

.m 

.m 

.m 

.m 

.m 

.m 

.m 

.m 

.m 

.m 

.m 

.m 
7.91 

3,081.35 
256.25 
37.45 

3.258.46 
20.28 

3,251.16 
20.21 

9,936.07 
53.07 

8,'101.45 
9,174.11 
8,QZ.W 

.W 

.m .m 4 5 3 s  501.08 47.54 

.m .m 15,360.60 22.535.75 7,175.15 

.m .m 17.268.30 25.748.18 8,479.83 
.m 30.53- 
.m 8.17l.35 

.m 

.m 

.m 

.m 

.m 

.m 

.m 

.m 

.m 

.m 

.m 

.m 

.m 

.m 
sa 
.a, 
.m 
.m 
.m 
.a, 

12.91 
5,170.36 

374.11 
63.w 

5,520.77 
34.58 

5.500.57 
34.45 

16.n1.65 
82.27 

13,343.W 
13,a.Z 
12.467.79 

.m 12,427.41 18.348.38 5,m.w 

.m 12,315.38 18,278.8) 5.900.51 

.m 11,442.15 16,855.73 5,413.m 

.m ll.Bm.02 17,401.63 5,599.61 

.m 13,294.42 19.68L.31 6.3W.W 

.m 94,423.8 139.353.95 44,930.15 

.m 30.53- 

.m 44,621.60 

.m 

.m 

.m 

.m 

.m 

.m 

.m 

.m 

.m 

.m 
m 
.m 
.m 
.m 

5.m 
2,086.01 

117.55 
26.46 

2,262.31 
14.30 

2.W.9.41 
14.W. 

6.775.59 
29.8 

4,651.65 
4,449.15 

23.47- 
4,al.Z 

4.064.70 * 

1.4W.M 
1.m.m 
1.461.75 
1,670.51 
1,m.w 
1.661 .& 
1.6X.30 

11.097.02 
c61.10 
467.a 
w5.17 

9.0) 
429.10 

2.m3.15 
5.15 

2,218A 
23.60 
24.53 

2,rn.M 
25.23 

2,085.25 
14.12 

6.605.65 
24.50 

4.287.50 
4,835.28 
4,062.58 

1,733.68 
2,m.w 
1.737.33 
1,993.31 
1.79l.45 
1.pB1.n 
1.m.98 

13,167.98 
694.71 
564.27 
524.90 
11.01 

518.44 
2,313.33 

7.09 
3,038.63 

28.69 
32.60 

2,563.11 
33.85 

2.805.61 
18.54 

8,948.12 
34.36 

5,930.77 
6.492.19 
5,398.13 

W.67 

m.5a 
282.116 
319.Q 
305.68 

Z,m).% 
33.61 
%.B 
W.73 
1 .(o 

310.8 
1 .% 

819.93 
5.w 
8.07 

774.06 
8.62 

m.36 
4.42 

2,342.48 
9.78 

l.dw.27 
1.656.91 
1,345.5.8 

10.56- 
l.3x.W 

m.50 

=.a 

m.61 

.91 
126.18 
121.49 

n.23 
54.40 
35.47 
22.03 
8.26 

wp.W 

4.23 
4.a 
3.29 
3.02 
1 .e6 
1.29 
.16 

18.68 
.59 

1.16 .w 
.ol 
.13 

2.48 
.12 

43.51 
1.78 
.a 

28.17 
.15 

11.n 
.02 

85.81 
.73 

110.93 
90.39 
64.62 

48.45 
7,301.33 
8.601.37 

308.53- 
8.2m.LYI 

5.wz.8 
5,957.m 
5,449.06 
5,621.66 
6.3X.15 

45.370.10 m.9- 
45,Ml.V 

a1 .90 
33b.a 
Z5.Q 
325.8 
aB4.R 
321.16 
305.84 

2.cw.66 34.a 
w.w 
90.P 
1 .(R 

83.74 
312.68 

7.05 
2.a9.45 

124.73 

3.m.53 
23.07 

2.pB1.48 
18.68 

39.71 
6.Kj.a 
6.M.45 
5.474.81 

34.03- 
5,4ul.(yI 

34.m 

9,im.m 



1W-01 GIG4 RATE CASE - 1W2. 
3ll lHERN STATES UTILITIES 
ahTOYR REFlMS -Y 

P m  : 0 I 

DATE : 5/14/93 
T I E :  8:n:ss.w 

Prev ias  
Rate 
water (f) 

I n t e r i m  
Rate 
secr (S) 

13,769.m 
12,116.34 
12,306.65 
12,m5.56 
90,534.94 

l.co6.59 
18.50 

1,881.71 
1.878.64 

1.W9.73 
1,m.m 
1,935.97 
1,866.67 

12,986.87 

.W 

.W .w 

.W 

.W 

.W .m 

.W 

.W 

.W 

.W 

.W 

.W 

.W 

.W 

.W 

.W 

.w .w 

.W 

.W 

.W 

.W 

.W .w 

.W 

.W 

Net A 
Refud 0 
(Snar) J 

Interim 
Rate 
UatRr (S) 

net A 
Refud  D 
Water) J 

i n t w s t  Total 
qplid R e f u d  Plmt 

IAIIter 

675 

Readim oats 
FT(III TO Descriptim 

LElUWl HEIWTS 
55.95 

21.11 
6.57 

B.18 

3.88 

i9.m 
.a 

19.48 
15.38 

12.11) 
8.26 
5.12 
1.27 

81.57 

1.51 .a 
.29 

2.48 
2.Y 

.IS 
6.30 
.a 

2.75 
.oT 
.77 

12.66 
.27 

16.7l 
.I2 

12.43 

m 

.m 
5.m 
.W 

34.67 .m 
22.45 
.36 

33.50 
.26 

18.36 

4.1o.w 
3.s7.77 
4,mi.m 
4.18.66 

29.824.m 
23.47- 

a,Boi.sz 

4.656.w 
3,807.05 
3,958.14 
4,039.41 

29.661.18 

6,242.B 
5.o5s.m 
S.M6.6% 
5,381.40 

39,mi.a 

1,586.75 
1,Zug.R 
1,xe.m 

10,140.50 1,341.95 

10.56- 
10,129.s 

410.w 
2.w 

287.50 
12.74- 

38o.n 

274.76 

3S.41 
t68.z 
336.60 
325.38 

2.355.67 * 
12.74- 

2,31p.(R 

9.211.34 
8.168.57 
8.a5.62 
8.612.90 

m.no.15 

1.127.9 
11.60 

1.361 3 1  
1,262.44 

12.74. 
1,xq.m 

M.50 
8.51 

w1.12 
959.56 
.W 

959.56 

970.3 
wR.W 
939.6% 
Rs.44 

6,W.B 

6.W.29 
.m 

1.150.37 1.561.3 
8.75 11.64 

1.426.12 1 .m.a 
1.071.73 1,359.23 

9 M f Z  9/30/92 
lWlSl92 lO/lS/pZ 
ll/ou92 ll/(Y/92 
lw)l/92 luavpz 

905.0) 
9.w 

920.59 
919.m 

1.366.54 

l,30.56 
1,im.w 
8.w6.S 

8,rn.P 

1,2116.47 

12.74- 

m.40 
929.07 
%7.13 
9 3 . 8  

6.477.33 

1,ws.w 
9 x 1 3  

1,257.69 
1,216. U 
8.564.92 

1.819.40 
1.266.35 
1,%.29 
1.541.52 

10.960.59 

102.77 

75.49 
2.13 

254.10 
l33.W 
12.w 

531.8) 
32.77 
a.87 
19.55 
m.n 

1,m.tO 
16.W 

1,141. W 
10.25 

1,363.26 
13.44 

1,sm.m 
13.01 

3.W.8 
1.2l 

1,m.w 
26.24 

2.815.8 
33.05 

2.802.74 

75.n .m 
.m 
.m 
.m 
.m 
.m 
.m 
.m 
.m 
.m 
.m 
.m 
.m 
.m 
.m 
.m 

.m 

.m 

.W 

.W 

.W 

.W 

.W 

.W 

.W 

.W 

.w 

.m 

.m 

.W 

.W 

.W 

.W 

.W 

.W 

.W 

.W 

.W 

.W 

.W 

.W 

.W 

.W 

.W 

.m 

.m 

.m 

.m 

.m 

.m 

.m 

.m 

.m 

.W 

019.61 
e2.33 
459.06 
12.77 

l.BDL.57 
1.W.67 
88.34 

3.u.19 
214.80 

2.m.56 
133.90 

3.672.42 
1i.m.m 

129.41 
8.176.X 

59.63 
8,uu.m 

86.0) 
8,162.18 

78.22 
25,195.29 

37.20 
15,404.61 

136.44 
i5 .e.m 

190.52 
15.M6.a 

950.87 
557.36 
U3.M 
14.90 

2.056.19 
1.927.82 

1oi.m 
s.9I1p.m 

247.29 
3.m4.61) 

153.311 
4,zt.m 

13,mO.W 
145.0 

9.301.24 
69.76 

9,m.a 
w.47 

9,163.16 
92.06 

29,024.85 
s8.311 

16,683.44 
162.32 

18,447.93 
m.32 

18,451.06 

1a.a 
75.m 
73.20 
2.a 

251.62 
01.15 
12.74 

525.59 
32.49 

421.12 
19.48 
569.46 

1.n2.m 
15.92 

1,124.48 
lo.a 

l.Bo.5 
13.311 

1.3m.98 
13.6% 

3.Ipp.56 
1.W 

1,275.a 
25.111 

2.782.53 
2.m 

2.784.38 

11m/92 1 l I lupz 
1/0/93 lllup3 
u 1 0 m  3 / 1 m  
w m  4 m m  

lW14192 lW/92 
11/74/92 1 1 m  
12/15/92 12l7292 
1mm 1 I w m  
2/15/93 ubm 
mm s/wm 

lMp/pz l o r n  
11/10/92 1 1 I W  
lu01192 12/15/92 
1/05/93 lm 
m 1 m  ubm 

uism 4mm 

smim smm 
4 m i m  4 m m  

9 m  9mm 
lomu92 1 o m  
ll/oupz 1 1 m m  
luoup;' 1 w m  
1 m m  1 I w m  
m 1 m  m/93 

m 

m 

780 

781 TWlCM P M  



19%-01 GIG4 RITE Us - 19%. 
S M K R N  STAIES IJILITIES 

OJST(NR REFUDS W Y  

Pu;E : 
DATE : 
T I E  : 

Interst 
&plied 

.m 
4.01 

7p.m 
13.95 

.03 
10.79 
4.07 

28.84 
.Ol  .w 

7.m 
.20 

5.77 
2.37 

16.37 
.88 

2.28 
1.30 
1.26 
.82 
.16 
.M 

6.76 
1.02 

22.72 
1.278.07 

.m 

18.26 
783.82 

2.37 
m.ps 

.41 
2,444.60 

.2Q 
403.45 

3.88 
592.26 

.45 
258.25 

.Y 
60.83 

10 
5/14/93 

03253 m 

Interim 
Rate 
sear (S) 

.w 

.m 

.m 

.m 

.m 

.W 

.w 

.m 

.W 

.W .w 

.W 

.m 

.m 

.m 

.m 

.W 

.W 

.W 

.m 

.m 

.m 

.m 

.W 
13.69 

2,334.13 
1m.w.m 

3,018.99 
154,352.57 

814.39 
157.XU.64 

618.78 
470.w7.m 

96.92 
75,056.21 

4m.u 
96,809.51 

112.m 
91.W.08 

263.12 
92,5%.25 

et A 
Reflrd D 
(*) J 

.m 

.m 

.m 

.W 

.w 

.m 

.m 

.m 

.m 

.m 

.m 

.m 

.m 

.m 

.m 

.m 

.m 

.W 

.w 

.W 

.W 

.W 

.w 

.W 
36.N 

791 .a 
53.ZU3.41 * 
6.m6.W 

59.w.45 

P r e v i w s  
Rate 
Uater ($1 

I n t e r i m  
Rate 
Uater (5) 

Wet A 
Refud 0 
water) J 

Readirg ht€a 
FrOll TO 

26.6 
2,m.w . 
9,735.82 

950.39 
2.90 

1,175.28 
1.W.62 
3.173.19 

.49 
2.11 

5423 
20.31 

631.63 
a.75 

3.47 
1.Bl6.15 

48.24 
150.84 
122.B 
141.75 
112.15 
101.67 
118.8 
m.02 
51 .m 

l.rn.11 
81,rn.U 

117,467.N 

l,tJJ3.82 
85.186.05 

412.58 
m,a.Iy 

52.51 
W.417.90 

6.W.83 
261,657.m 

6.03.0 

140.02 
15,m.iV 
62,480.11 
7,418.25 

15.65 
7.m5.M 
6.rn.37 

21,874.87 
4.10 

16.07 
4.109.43 

137.m 
4.w.93 
3,8?5.0) 

21 .% 
12.245.07 

686.64 
r43.w 

733.41 
bi3.w 
660.95 
m3.88 

4,933.05 
58.72 

1,45626 
76.429.59 

mi .s 

166.61 
17.pE6.82 
72,136.88 
8.354.69 

18.52 
8.870.0) 
7.m.92 

25.019.22 
4.58 

18.14 
4.643.84 

158.01 
4.686.79 
4,498.47 

25.02 
i4,m.m 
Z%.W 
892.35 
822.117 
873.90 
806.37 
7m.46 
822.37 
5.m.32 n .m 
1.W.90 

103,176.25 

26.59 
2,RB.m 
9,656.77 
936.44 

2.8 
1,164.49 
l.W.55 
3,144.35 

.48 
2.07 

534.41 
20.11 
&.e6 
6m.B 

3.47 
1,m.m 

47.36 
148.56 
1Zl.Y 
w.49 
111.3 
lo( .51 
118.49 
m.26 
13.W 

513.W 
26,746.6 

m.76 
26.950.42 

uOl/93 3/31/93 
4/01/93 4mm 

.m 

.m 

.m 

.m 

.W 

.m 

.W 

.W 

.W 

.W 

.W 

.W 

.W 

.m 

.m 

.m 

.m 

.m 

.m 

.m 

.W 

.m 

.W 

.m 
96.75 

1,w.m 
97.781.38 

PIWE Rm ESTATES l l IW/92 ItRo/Pz 
12/31/92 12/31/92 
1/08/93 1/15/93 
urol93 3mm 
9MlPz 9f3/92 

1 0 m m  10/12/92 
11mt92 1 1 m m  
12/21/92 12/31/92 
1/04/93 1 / 1 m  
3Ml193 3/10/93 
4 n i m  4mm 

M Y  Ua ESTATES 9/30/92 9/3/92 
ll/ouPz 11/19/92 
luolf92 1 m m  
rmm 1/04/93 

M1/93 3/01/93 
4 m  4 m  

P n l m  9 m  
lO/ouPz 1 0 m m  
ll/ouPz 11/3/92 

m m  m m  

BEMM HILLS 

1,149.W 
57,348.m 

89.45 
58.559.67 

as.3 
171.617.02 

6,m6.(y1 
177.653.05 

11.0) 
16,961.30 

185.96 
36.374.92 

37529- 
35.9B.63 

41.17 
34.205.81 

95.77 
34.7l0.13 

1,859.12 
97,ox.n 

514.N 
W,250.97 

m.o.45 
258,wO.w 

1.106.8 
n,900.(8 

340.45 
rn.613.~ 

a6.m 
222,M.W 

1,542.24 
sB.955.21 

451.01 
96,972.4.3 

M . 4 7  
303.59p.37 

435.89 
27,w.n 

110.56 
26,Bp.a 

123.n 
81,356.a 

m.76 
81,W.W 

lMl/92 12/31/92 
1 m m  1/29/93 
Mplmuavp3 
3/M/93 3/31/93 ' 
4mm 4m.m 

14.611 
23,316.05 

274.46 
49.999.52 

03.35. 
49,538.97 

53.R 
4S5.(PP.65 

136.M 
46.iw.Y 

45.19 
32.m.59 

23.85 
34,cm.N 

48.49 
38.7S.W 

314.48 
47,053.08 

49.6 
41.83.54 

159.79 
44.138.36 

3.30 
5,951.30 

84.62 
12.9R.Y 

25.M- 
l2,%7.O8 

12.30 
11.327.59 

40.39 
12,026.58 

QR4/92 9lB/92 
l o r n  1 0 m m  
11/04/92 11m/92 
12m/92 1 m m  

85.83 
58.op4.91 

312.48 
rn.a.59 

37.35 
30.y6.95 

119.40 
32.111.78 

70.83 
57.m.27 

167.35 
57,886.12 



1972-01 GIW RATE US . 1wZ. 
S M H E R N  STATES LIIILITIES 

O J S T M R  R E F W S  su114RY 

PAE : 
DATE : 
T I E  : 

11 
5/14/93 

a3753 m 

Rendirg Oats 
F r n  TO 

P r e v i a  
Rate 
sear (I) 

234.087.30 

I n t e r i m  
Rate 
Yater (J) 

172.591.28 

Interim Net A PRvi(xIF 
Rate Refud D Rate 
sear (f) (Sner) J Uatw(S) 

356.671.53 122.S.15 18,973.M 

122.208.86 
375.8- 

Intereat 
@lid 

1,559.75 

Total 
R e f u d  

Plant 
)*nber Descriptim 

166,362.12 400.35- , 

im.w.77 

42.418.27 
25.M- 

42.93.16 

984 CilYSTALRI\ IW 9/1819;! 9/3/92 
10/19192 l O r m p Z  
11/17/92 1 l R 4 m  

3.05 
3.35 
3.19 

151.36 
193.55 
220.07 

.07- 
n0.m 

.m 

.m 

.m 
.m 
.W .w 

.m 

.m 

.m 

.m 

.m 

446.P 
la.(* 
491.73 

595.23 
623.8 
7CS.61 

W.31 
190.M 
2i6.m 9 

.w- 
216.m 

2.51 
1.96 
1.25 
.87 
.18 

16.36 

m.50 
213.12 
1W.W 
2l9.24 
m.35 

1.a.m .m. 
1,626.111 

12/18/92 12na92 

wIw3 2/17/95 
3/12/93 3/19/93 
4/13/p3 4/15/93 

iiim imm 
.m 
.m 
.m 
.m 
.m 
.m 

.m 

.m 

.m 

.a, 

.W 

.a, 

.m 

.m 

.m 

.m 

.m 

.m 

.m 

.m 

46.61 
472.74 
433.24 
495.43 
527.m 

3,774.36 

671.63 
6W.W 
622.68 
713.80 
7M.19 

5.3.36.88 

a0l.W 
Z11.16 
1w.44 
218.37 
m.17 

1,612.52 .m- 
1.612.45 

W3.W 
11.29 

LE5.54 
17.29 

W.72 
mi .m 

2.p64.28 
6.8 
55.66 
63.25 
47.25 

01.77 
5.30 

755.36 
1,232.Y) 

121.m- 
1,iio.m 

.m 

Pz0.m 

a36.95 

a36.95 

89.54 
850.31 
876.31 

6 3 . m  
121.m- 

6.M5.05 

136.U 

13.91 
.17 

9.w 
.16 
4.36 
.w 

29.44 
1.Y 
.8 
.58 
.19 

2.93 
.16 

19.75 
24.27 

1117.70 
11.46 
m.50 
17.45 

b9.M 
62.95 

293.72 
66.% 
56.a 
63.8 
47.44 

7.51 

1.752.14 

214.70 

1,im.s 

112.80. 
1,m.n 

1.375.05 

1,378.95 
3.90 

.m 

.m 

.m 

.m 

.m 

.m 

.m 

.m 

.m 

.m 

.m 

.m 
15.05 

1,953.U 
1.R8.59 

.m 

.m 

.m 

.m 

.m 

.m 

.m 

.m 

.m 

.m 

.m 

.m 
17.10 

2,349.46 
2.453.W 

.m 

.m 

.m 

.m 

.m 

.m 

.m 

.m 

.m 

.m 

.m 

.m 

8.85 

2.05 
395.59 
495.37 

m.27 

2,493.90 
43.a 

3,116.59 
65.49 

2,536.56 
2.494.50 
10.~j5.m 

KB.W 
w9.35 
m.n 
l7l.W 
m.45 
15.75 

2,241.n 
2.689.31 

3,292.69 
54.0 

3.W.13 
8.78 

3.M1.28 
3,146.15 

13.7l9.36 
266.61 
255.01 
288.46 
219.14 

l.UZ7.22 
' 21.05 
2.996.56 
3,921.81 

PBb OOSPEL I S W  ESTATE 9/21/92 9m/92 
11/13/92 11/13/92 
l/l4f?3 lll4/93 
3 / 1 W  3/16/93 

SBI poim O~YXDS 9/21/92 PEW92 
10/12/92 1 0 m  
ll/m/p;! 1 1 m m  

16.77 1mm 12/31/92 2.020.21 2.541.94 521.73 
3.90 

525.63 

2.439.~ 3,276.24 

1,449.8 
1,400.0 
1,388.37 
1,397.07 
9 ,w.n  

1a.w- 
9.Ei1.67 

1/13/95 1/19/95 
uou93 2/26/93 
3/01/93 3/Z?/93 
4/12/93 4/15/93 

2,015.41 
2,116.42 
2.m1.05 
2,lBl.W 

14,191.67 

2.530.49 
2,657.31 
2,612.9l 
2.550.17 

17,7l3.34 

si5.m 2,ns.a 

a1 .&5 2.492.01 
519.08 2.m.e 

3.vi.m 17.m7.68 
12.75 

3,534.40 

540.89 2,487.% 
3,636.78 
3.337.50 
3,342.31 
3.452.13 

z.sB4.38 

13.W 

6.20 
1.68 

92.27 

9.m 

1 0 m m  10/29/92 .m .m .m 487.m 2.38 138.51 



REPORT : R F W  

USER ID : JKXP 
I D :  REFCUEUS 

P l a t  
)*nber 

980 

9a9 

p70 

w2 

w3 

Redim mes 
Dgcriptim F M  TO 

l l l l2/92 11118/92 
luoBlpz 1w11m 
1/14/93 1llSm 
Wl2193 W17/93 
3112193 3/17/93 
4/12193 411283 

SUGPR MILL urns 9118192 9130192 
1OM1/92 10/30/92 
Il/ouPz 1 1 m m  
1m1m 1W31m 

lm 1/29/95 
Ml/93 ut6/p5 
5/01/93 3/31/93 
4Ml/93 4/23/93 

WAOE SllXlEs 9/21/92 9IZVZ 
10116192 1omm 
11112/92 1 1 m m  

lwp/pz 1wm 
1mm 1/27/93 
U17/93 2IZV93 

4/01/93 4- 
m m  3/33/93 

rmoEW T E R W  9/21/92 
1oR1/92 
1 1 m m  
12MW92 
1m/93 
U19lm 
3/19/93 
4/16/93 

9 m m  
1 0 m  
11mm 
12/22/92 
1/25/93 
m/93 
3 m  
1m 

MI: FOREST 1 0 m m  lOMef92 
11mm 1 1 m m  
1mm 12I31m 
2MS/93 W19m 

P m i w  
Rate  
saar 0)  

.W 

.W .w 

.W .w 

.W 

.m 
104.m 

40.975.8) 
36,727.94 
39,376.79 

40,a.m 
38.5m.93 
39.m2.02 
H.W.26 

276,072.53 

1.548.61 

1.43.13 
1,MI.u) 

1,512.62 
1,677.34 
1,601.37 
1,547.73 

12,426.3) 
1,%.41 

.W .w 

.W 

.W 

.W 

.W 

.W 

.W 

.W 

.W .w 

.m 

.m 

1W2-01 GlUI RAIE CASE - 1992. 
SanHww STATES UTILITIES 
OJSTOIER REWS -Y 

Interim 
Rate 
Seuer (I) 

.w 

.m .w 

.W 

.W 

.W 

.W 
119.14 

51,724.35 
54.277.82 
58.466.63 

59.746.83 
57.070.45 
57.665.94 
60.655.55 

399,727.16 

1,610.36 
2,097.56 
2.W7.83 

2,104.64 
2,307.42 
2,217.93 
2,146.91 
2.XQ.16 

16M2.86 

.W 

.W .w 

.m .w .w 

.W .w 

.w 

.W 

.W 

.m 

.W 

Wet A 
Ref lrr l  D 
(SRer) J 

.m 

.m 

.W 

.a, 

.W .w 

.W 
15.14 

10.M.46 
17.549.83 
19.oB7.84 

154.6- 
18,933.19 

19,512.18 
18,479.52 
18.063.92 
19.615.69 

123,fM.a 
154.65- 

123.4W.W 

61.75 
m.38 
574.75 

.El- 
m.% 
592.02 
630.0 
613.56 
5w.u) 
m.75 

4.a.47 
.81- 

4,265.65 

.w 

.W 

.W 

.W 

.W 

.m 

.W 

.m 

.m 

.W .w 

.W 

.W 

Pwim 
Rate 
mer 0) 

512.93 
m.42 
471 .e? 
p13.10 
417.52 4m.z 

3.077.76 
184.13 

31.M6.32 
27,323.09 
26,870.3 

27.984.49 
21,m.zl 
22,753.93 

181,W .m 
24.435.18 

1,951.63 
1,881 .52 
1.8m.7J 

1.W.38 
232.57 
2,066.63 
2,054.05 
2,107.84 

16,087.39 

1,370.13 
1,440.12 
1,377.14 
1,565.41 
1,488.07 
1.460.23 
1.457.39 
1.480.77 

11,639.26 
2.~17.3~ 

2.7l8.78 

8.17 
3,195.14 

Interim 
Rate  
uater (I) 

649.52 
4w.94 
%.E 
482.55 
526.55 
514.49 

3,893.63 
m.53 

45.105.47 
42,339.55 
41,723.43 

43.46R.92 
33.167.61 
35.472.95 
38,cal.a 

279.532.82 

2.510.17 
2,140.60 
2,055.54 

2,207.73 
2,556.W 
2.35.92 
2.334.24 
2.378.59 

18,592.75 

1,801.24 
1.627.68 

1,682.64 

1,644.86 

i3,m.m 

1,557.32 
1,768.W 

1.650.45 

1,657.W 

3,731.61 
10.49 

4.192.74 
3,547.58 

M A 
R e f u d D  
(Mter) J 

136.59 
103.52 
124.83 
W.45 

1w.m 
106.27 
815.81 
69.40 

14.m9.15 
15.010.46 
14.853.04 

30.40- 
14,814.64 

15,485.43 

12,219.02 
13.565.15 
97,671.01 

38.40- 
97.6y.61 

631.54 
259.u) 
254.m 

.7l- 
254.10 

m.35 
2e4.3) m .a 
m.15 
m.75 

2,505.36 

2,m.m 

im.18 

11.m.36 

.n- 

431.11 
187.56 

202.59 
lp4.57 
19o.Z 
lI37.47 
l87.u 

1,760.82 
914.23 
2.32 

829.20 
w7.m 

PAU : 
DATE : 
TIYE : 

Intere5t 
Awlid 

2.03 
1.25 
1.13 

.44 

.06 
7.94 
1.59 

481.78 
403.94 

.m 

m.m 

318.10 
m.82 
123.6 
41.20 

2.m2.78 

14.40 
14.W 
12.39 

10.37 
8.50 
5.w 
3.62 
1.12 

7l.25 

8.94 
3.23 
2.74 
2.35 
l.R 
1.30 

.(Y 
21.02 
16.16 

.03 
12.M 
5.43 

.m 

12 
5/14/93 

83753 m 

Total 
Refmi 

138.62 
104.77 
1Zb.M 
mu. 10 
lW.47 
1 0 6 3  

86.13 
5,199.31 

823.81 

33.w.12 
34.344.82 

193.05- 
34,151.77 

35,315.n 

31,506.59 

193.E- 

30,mm 
33,m.(Y 
223.88.42 

x.135.37 

m7.69 
Bu.32 
841.95 

1 .52- 
w.43 

866.74 
=.PI 
w0.s 
m.95 m.&? 

6.8w.m 
1.52- 

6,&1.56 

440.05 
19o.R 
182.92 
M.94 
1w.a 
191.52 
188.17 
187.M 

930.9 
2.35 

m4.63 

i.mi.84 

l.W.65 



EPDRT : R F R W  
KS I D :  REPDRTSLEP 
USER I D : J A D @  

Plmt 
nher 

w3 

1054 

1094 

lW5 

Description 

MI: FCU€ST 

m I N  V I L W  

KEYSTME Elms 

1113 Sarm m W  

1115 

1117 

1118 

9J.T SPRING3 

W I M  V l L U s  

Readim Dates 
F m  TO 

3/16/93 3/16/93 
4/05/93 4/19/93 

10/01/92 1 0 m  
ll/oZl92 llm 
1UOlrn lu01/92 
u01m m m  
4/01/93 4mm 
9f21192 9/30/92 

1M)l/92 10130/92 
11/01/92 1 1 m  
luo1/p2 12/31/92 
1la5l93 1 n 9 m  
m1m uav93 
3Anm 3/26/93 
4/01/93 4mm 

lMI1/92 1- 
12/07/92 12/07rn 
1mm 11wm 
mm m m  
4mm 4 m w 3  

1Mnm 1 0 m  
lwplpz 1 m  
W M B J 9 3  
3/19/93 3Il9193 
4m2193 4 m  

1oJOlrn 1omrn 
lu0ln2 1mm 
m/93 m/93 
3R51p3 3 m m  
4mm 4mm 
9 m  9 m  
1OPlrn lOLtW2 
11/oupz 11mm 
luDupz lU51/92 
rmm 1 m  
u01m utb/93 
m1m 3/26/93 
4mm 4/w/93 

10/05n2 1omm 
12/07/92 12/07/92 W m  
4m2193 4 m  

Prwias 
Rate 
serw (I) 

.a 

.a 

.a 

.a 

.a 

.a 

.a 

.a 

.a 

.a 

.m 

.a 

.a 

.m 

.a 

.a 

.a 

.a 

.a .a 

.a 

.m .a 

.a 
5,a .m 
6.463.46 
4,049.21 

28.68 
4.540.30 

BJlO.30 
7.850.85 
9,086.13 
9.078.81 

28.61 
9.954.91 
35,959.32 

.a 
10.t25.60 

230.24 
1o.m.95 

212.49 
10.w8.74 

m.82 
11,330.67 
44.518.52 .a 

.m .a 

.a 

.a 

1557-01 G I G 4  RATE cA9 - ($92. 
SMM STATES LIIILITIES 

M T M R  REFWJS -I 

Interim 
Rate 
seer (I) 

.a 

.a 

.a 

.a 

.a 

.a 

.a 

.a 

.a 

.a 

.a 

.a 

.a .a 

.a 

.a 

.m 

.a 

.a 

.a 

.a 

.a 

.a 
10.480.22 
9,275.56 
5.739.76 

39.34 
6.501.26 

Y.W.14 
14,603.18 
12.8X.16 
12,783.64 

38.86 
i4,m.m 
54.264.92 

.a 
19,Bl.B 

317.95 
15.073.61 

371.w 
15.Z26.24 

m.m 
15,658.21 
66.146.88 

.a 

.a 

.a 

.m 

.m 

.m 

wet A P r w i a s  
Refud D Rate 
(%us) J Uater(f) 

.a 

.a 

.a 

.a 

.m 

.a 

.m 

.a 

.a 

.a 

.m 

.a 

.a 

.a 

.a 

.m .a 

.m 

.m 

.a 

.a 

.a 

.a 

.a 
4.mi.57 
2.812.10 
l.wO.55 

10.65 
1.W.95 

11,325A 

3.718.00 
3,m.m 

4, im. 17 
i8,m.m 

.m 
8,575.69 

87.77 
4.in.m 
W.40 

4.237.33 
76.88 

4.357.54 
21.6283 

.m 

.a 

.a 

.a 

.a 

6.m.35 

10.25 

6.47 
2.m.01 

11,473.95 
141.41 

3.10 
121.m 
166.17 
137.95 

16.B 
201.82 

569.65 

34,917.01 
1m.a 

34,152.77 
129.12 

28,m.a 
135.12 

98.539.B 
3,in.m 

10.03 
2,835.37 

12.w 
2,70439 
8.712.63 

.m .a 

.m 

.a 

.m 

.m 
6.m.m 
6,385.12 
5,745.87 

14.65 
5 3 3 . 9 1  

24,221.B 
13.88 

7.gY.18 
147.6 

8,241.34 
137.77 

7.959.72 
1m.w 

8.075.45 
32.516.58 

m.7l 
318& 
292.93 
280.38 

1.222.06 

Interim 
Rate 
Water (S) 

lkt A 
R e f u d o  
(Water) J 

P*(E : 
DATE : 
T I E  : 

IRhnest 
@Lied 

.01 
1.23 
34.92 

.22 

.m 

.56 

.43 

1.31 
.02 
.B 

97.14 
.28 

73.94 
.18 

a6.44 
.02 

3.39 .m 
s.n 
.m 
.W 

13.04 

0.92 
11.12 

.04 
2.57 

10.17 
10.46 

34.38 
.05 

6.98 
m.54 .m 
169.24 

1.69 
74.95 
1.21 

40.44 
.a 

8.54 
296.51 

.75 

.54 

.10 
2.47 

.m 

i98.m 

(5.52 

m.67 

1.m 

13 
5/14/93 

a3753 m 

Total 
R e h r d  

1.72 
853.33 . 

3.6iz.m 
12.u 
1.32 
48.25 
64.75 
53.95 

1 .s 
35.90 

6.6w.03 
25.0 

8,074.59 
30.00 

6.m.m 
51 .os 

21,636.04 
1w.m 

2.w 
979.25 

3.n 
eb9.40 

2,051.36 
4.937.0) 
2.e46.8 
i.mi.67 

10.10 
1.p63.55 
ii,cmn 
7.m7.21 
5.5l6.44 
5,27232 

13.42 
5.u12.22 

23.Wl.61 
1 .47 

9,776.W 
124.m 

6,W.m 
130.79 

6.215.57 
102.25 

6.30.95 
28,??2.a 

43.22 
w.66 &?.a 
78.n 
B5.40 

1~0.41 



P M  : 
MTE : 
TI* : 

lnteregt 
@Lid 

43.64 
40.12 

30.48 
25.35 
M.29 
11.19 
4.96 

176.03 

.05 
1m.84 
130.91 
145.55 

a2.29 

34.W 
13.02 

5w.32 

80.77 

12.27 
571.31 
447.m 

359.18 
290.88 
176.67 
138.40 
40.67 

2,036.40 

14 
5/14/93 

a3753 m 
1W2-01 G I G 4  PATE u9 - 1wZ. 

W H W N  STATES UTILITIES 
OJSTMER R E F W S  -Y 

wet A 
R e f v d o  
(Seuer) J 

Reglirg h t e s  
Descriptim FWII TO 

ZEPHIR HILLS lomllpz lomi92 
11/03/92 11/19/92 

P r e v i a 6  
Rate 
swer (SI 

2.mo.02 
2.n3.m 

Interim 
Rate 
serw (I) 
4.547.39 
4,572.46 

4.622.30 
4,636.72 
4.7W.11 
4.763.94 
4.157.28 

32.690.M 

Previas 
Rate 
Mer (S) 

3,m.m 
3,682.20 

3.453.36 
3,621.45 
3.574.77 
3.m.38 
3,813.71 

25.W9.95 

Interim 
Rate 
water ($1 

3,929.64 
4,431.30 

yet A 
R c f v d o  
(UBter) J 

630.56 
749.10 
18.77- 

730.33 

667.63 
712.51 
732.85 
m.0 
m.73 

4.w.43 
18.77- 

4.929.66 

Total 
Refrnd PLmt 

wurber 

1427 2,521.57 
2.t48.60 
2,629.91 18.77- . 

1,847.37 
1,859.46 

.a, 
1,859.46 

2,577.89 
2,m.88 
2.741.52 
2,664.49 
2,0.a 

18,454.33 
18.71- 

18.43.56 

12/01/92 1u3o/pz 
1 m m  1/22/93 
W/93 2/17/93 
3/17/93 3/31/93 
4/01/93 4/21/93 

2.742.53 
2.m.m 
2.809.74 
2.826.62 
2,1122.67 

19,368.33 

1,879.72 
1.883.02 
1.pB8.37 
1.Q37.32 
1.934.61 

13,329.87 
.m 

13,329.87 

4,126.05 
4.m.96 
4,307.63 
4.296.36 
4,573.44 
29.9pB.38 

7.m 
w.rn5.cn 
i6,m.m 
20,254.09 

.@ 
1,576.74 
2.M.17 
3.478.85 

8.62- 
3.470.23 

2.5 2.22 
4,19l.75 
6,570.62 
8.637.76 * 

10.92- 
8.626.84 

6.676.70 
8.m.52 
6.486.60 
8.7l8.11 
50.m6.23 

10.92- 
49.955.36 

1429 PALM TERRUX (EL-W 9/3/92 9/3o/p2 
lOMl/92 10/30192 
llmupz 1 1 m m  
1 m 1 m  1 m / 9 2  

1 m m  1i29m 
2M3m U17/p5 
uoim 3 m m  
4 ~ i m  4 m m  

M L l A  ISULD 9 n i m  9 m m  
10IOUPZ 1oflo/92 
llmupz 1 1 m m  

5.n 
9.172.84 
7,093.49 
9.240.62 

7.93 
13.E4.59 
13.6t4.11 
17.878.38 

7.14 
17.457.06 
14.351.43 
16.775.24 

5.5n3 
8 , w . m  

12,W.l6 
1P.Y- 

12,Zii;a 

9.031.63 
1236.57 
8.(k6.23 

11.980.53 
60.979.11 

60.Rp.n 

33.oe0.6c 

30.596.W 

30,m.a 

34.Ro.w 
32,174.m 
m.wz.49 

98.62- 
m.9p3.87 

16.F) 
147.52 
i s m  
151.43 
MI .a 
145.43 

19.54- 

616.08 

30.8E.61 
98.62- 

31,840.46 
27,174.63 

16.855.79 
M.532.52 
15,131.13 
M.07l.Y 

128.495.28 

2.m.6c 
3,433.a 
2.126.74 
3,249.40 

8.62- 
18.374.89 

18,3S.51 

7.W.2l 
v.pP.m 
7,Wl.m 
9,m.S 
53.m.28 

13,863.91 
18,051.52 
13,528.36 
18,051.76 

im,4io.m 

14,593.15 
17.opJ.24 
13.m6.39 
16.8a.12 

110,111.77 

1518 4.%.50 
42.5sl.14 
39,124.87 

4.3pb.10 
52,363.R 
48,156.34 

149.60 

9.001.47 
46.62- 

9,710.58 

8 , a . m  

6.537.PC 
55.5B.36 
52.M.37 

6.952.15 
78,189.11 
73.47l.49 

454.21 
22.655.75 
21,217.12 

52.m- 
21,165.12 

48,130.R 
48.923.20 
42.267.81 
52,012.m 
49.492.40 

345,740.29 

9,a.a 
9.156.70 
7.s.m 
9.876.64 
P.aB7.43 

63.55.45 
46.62- 

63,lw.m 

52.2l4.73 
54,111.43 
50.m.39 
58,468.u 
55.368.38 

304.7l6.64 

73,071.62 
76.5W.31 
63.66R.55 
83,403.07 
78,214.0 

539,516.28 

M.55.W 
22,332.83 
19,431.16 
24.Q35.03 
22,au.m 

154.iw.64 
52.01- 

154.747.64 

39,126.49 
39.766.50 
34,mi.m 
42.135.36 
40.a.97 

231,8?3.@ 

1701 1.1m.44 
1.077.81 
1,176.30 
1,122.77 
1.225.73 
1.07l.51 

16.49 
u4.97 
153.R 
149.64 
1m.15 
144.50 

.30 
2.55 
2.29 
l.w 
1 .49 
.93 

.m 

.m 

.m 

.m 

.m 

.m 

.m 

.m 

.m 

.m 

.m 

.m 

.m 

.m 

.m 

.a, 

.a, 

.m 

1.M6.95 
932.84 

1.022.53 
pTJ.13 

1.M.53 
927.01 



F.€m : R F R W  
J3B I D : R E P ( R T S U P  
USER ID : JLCIP 

1992-01 G I G 4  RATE USE - 1992. 
SUJTHWN STATES UTILITIES 

MTOlER REFUDS -I 

PACE : 15 
DATE : 5/14/93 
T I E  : 8:n:53uI 

Wet A 
Ref& D 
(Sewr) J 

.m 

.m 

.m 

.m 

.m 

.m 

.m 

.m 

.m 

.m 

.m 

.m 
8.13 

3,588.8) 
4.456.a 
4.754.m * 

12.%- 
4.741.06 

4.34.10 
5,136.59 
4.974.27 
5,178.20 

32.0.87 
12.%- 

32.837.93 

n.40 

m.76 

7138.76 

m.76 

m.76 
708.48 
706.27 

5.mO.19 

5,030.19 

m9.m 

.m 

m8.m 

.a, 

P r e v i a s  
Rate 
Sear (S) 

.m 

.m 

.m 

.m 

.m 

.a, 

.m 

.a, 

.m 

.a, 

.m 

Interim 
Rate 
Sear (I) 

.m 

.m 

.m 

.m 

.m 

.m 

.a, 

.m 

.m 

.m 

.m 

.m 
49.52 

15,755.59 
17,509.59 
18.653.58 

18.653.28 
20.145.59 
19,m.Z 
20,293.82 

130.594.20 

1,391.48 
2.m9.75 
2,m.84 

P M h S  
Rate 
M e r  0) 

l.oe7.16 
1.010.54 
8,125.79 
3,201.51 
2,750.60 
3.a9.55 
2.m8.Z 
3,154.29 
3,130.78 
2,653.58 
2,963.62 

D.932.16 
129.48 

11.W.45 
12,784.87 
13,w.n 

ic,iw.m 
15,001.50 
14,F)6.27 
16,184.46 
w.845.82 

1.195.84 

1,331.m 
1,351.61 

Interim 
Rate 
Uater (0 

1,183.15 
1.164.62 
9.m.33 
3,251.34 
3.1p6.W 

31,167.M 
3,288.27 
3,643.55 
3,613.W 
3.283.55 
3.427.91 

54.871.82 
135.28 

13,112.18 
14,176.05 
15,419.62 

net A 
R e f v d D  
Mer) J 

155.W 
i s m  

1,072.54 
49.83 

437.44 
~8,117.m 

450.a 
487.2b 
483.18 
449.97 
464.29 

30.939.66 
5.81 

1,149.73 
1,391.u) 
1.678.91 

8.R 
1.487.63 

l.W.25 
1.6oe.o) 
1.542.90 
1.659.36 

1o.az.n 
8.72 

lO,Yo.% 

18.8 
217.48 
210.47 
W.62- 
29.15- 

lntere5t 
&plied 

.62 

.a 
10.01 

.74 
7.73 

417.58 
5.37 
4.42 
3.14 
1 .% 
.12 

441.06 
.a 

83.m 
87.M 
75.52 

57.83 
44.46 
26.01 
7.33 

yIz.02 

1.39 
16.54 
13.19 

Total 
R d &  

PlaX Rmdim Dsts 
)*nber Description FlWll TO 

... 

.m 
41 .R 

12,166.70 
13,052.50 
13.8W.58 

la01 SUAR MILL 9RW2 ?B/92 
lM)l/92 10m/92 
11/13/92 11m/92 
lUouPz 12/31/92 

15.65.33 
17.M6.59 
16,339.17 
18,153.82 

110,178.a 

6 3 . W  
6,mJ.x 
6.543.21 
6.S4.8) 

43,55511 
4.a- 

43,m.W 

13.w9.18 
i5.m.m 
14,558.% 
15,115.62 
97,743.33 

1,214.66 

1,542.17 
1.57p.w 

p1.61 
pu.10 
932.42 
W.62- 
m.m 

1W2 m E E N  ?I21/92 ?mm 
10/21/92 1 0 m m  
1 1 m m  llmm 

i.32o.m 
1.320.67 
i.32o.m 

=.a 
9X.a 
w.38 
930.10 
919.78 

6,606.21 
W.62- 

6.366.61 

i.32o.m 

i.32o.m 
1,319.92 

1,319.55 
1,315.43 

10,555.8) 

2,028.84 
2,028.60 
2,028.84 
2,028.03 
2,021.70 

i 5 , ~ . m  

1.Z2.24 
1,ZU.R 

1.252.38 
1,m.m 

1.313.15 

10,161.44 

1,43511 
1.443.81 
1,538.61 
i.4m.m 
1,452.16 

11,676.31 

2m.B 
w.w 
Z5.u 
218.32 
212.36 

1,514.87 
W.62- 

1,215.25 

2.m.63 
1.850.55 

2.im.w 
2,M.R 
2.156.52 
2,221.M 

15,mz.~ 

2,381.41 

10.61 
8.83 
6.16 
3.30 
1.15 

61.17 

14.2iXI.41 
16.47p.n 
21.228.52 
19.576.0) 
18.280.81 
19,484.53 
20.077.52 

129,347.59 

135.61 
75.03 
73.01 
57.67 
40.25 

8.8) 
417.54 

2r.m 

7.m.55 
5.129.29 
6.u14.93 
6.297.33 
6.l87.6 
6,851.31 
7,056.38 

45,551.44 

4,644.85 
5,1%.a 
6,107.85 
6.7R.76 
6,742.M 
7.m.m 
7,960.15 

45,121 .& 

9.453.16 
8.3w.75 
9.838.36 

10.903.46 
10.846.22 
12,375.29 
12,786.63 
74.co2.87 

4,808.31 
3.M3.n 
3.730.51 
4,130.70 
4,104.21 
4,677.31 
4.826.48 

29,481.Z 

11.329.78 
14,629.16 
18,847.11 
17,467.13 
16,237.62 
17,327.61 
17,856.51 

113.rn.92 



PLmt 
)*nber Descriptim 

2401 m€EmBRlDGE 

... 

9 m m  9 m m  
1mm 10/23m 
11/23/92 llB192 

1 u 1 0 m  12RBIpz 
1n2f.a l/avp3 
U191p5 ua4/p3 
3/15/93 3 m  
4Ml/93 4/221% 

P m i a a  Interim 
Rate Rate 
sear (I) sear 0) 

2,R6.66 2,632.46 
2,447.51 3,905.56 
2,522.63 4.m9.77 

2.D6.50 4,066.85 
2,774.15 4,509.22 
2,615.95 4,216.25 
2.577.57 4,146.37 
2,504.67 4,011.41 

a.m.77 31,527.89 

2,446,149.92 3.y18.728.23 

Net A P w i m  interim 
Refud D Rate Rate 
(sear) J Uater(I) Uater 0) 

m.m 2.X7.31 
1,4%.(6 2,262.42 
1,517.0) 2,371.95 

16.14- 
1,500.95 

1.530.27 2,459.2l 
1,735.m 2,628.41 
1,tOo.Xl 2,472.28 
1.m.m 2.459.84 
1.M6.74 2.W.16 

11.152.12 19,191 .% 
16.14- 

11,135.58 

142,578.31 2,(E1,077.17 
5.03.38 

i.ur.mta 

2.324.73 
2,724.88 
2,900.22 

2.p54.81 
3.M2.59 
2,9sB.77 
2.956.69 
2.7iv.27 

22,Wbl.W 

,554,848.37 

PAU : 
DATE : 
TIHE : 

wet A 
RdUd D Interest 
(water) J Wid 

77.42 6.02 

502.27 29.93 

5m.u 

462.46 a.m 
2.13- 

si5.m 
574.u) 
526.49 
516.86 
475.11 

3.60.38 
2.13- 

3,ta.z 

m.ma 
m.m.17 

m.m- 

24.75 
21.43 
13.85 
0.56 
2.39 

140.63 

17,lW.M 

16 
5/14/93 

8:37:53 m 

Total 
RdUd 

31924 

2.LX9.29 
1.954.21 

2,mr.m 
18.27- 

2,070.62 
2,330.68 
2.140.66 
2,074.2l 
1,Wb.H 

14,943.13 
18.27- 

14.924.85 

l,W5,549.M 
4.307.35 

1,837,856.36 



REPan : RFRDDCB 
XB ID:REFCRTS*P 
USER I D  : JKI(P 

1W2-01 GIU RATE u9 - lW2. 
DELTaM UTILITIES, IK. 

CUSTWR RERMS S U I W I Y  

PAG€ : 17 
DATE : 5/14/93 
TIE : 8~3753 m 

Previas Interim )(ef A Previas Interim wet A 
Refud D Interest Total 
(water) J rpplid Refvd 

P h t  Readirg Dates Rate Rate Ref& D Rate Rate 
r*rher Descriptim F m n  TO sarw (I) saar (SI (Snar) J YaterO) Uater 0) 

la001 DELTClU LM€S UE/G 9/18/9;! 9m/92 15,270.2z 17,353.76 2,083.54 W.425.58 97.427.42 o,mi.Ly, 178.48 lD,aU.BS ' 

m.7w.m 103,(334.25 3.234.49 x6.87J.24 314.881.78 68.m.54 1,616.W 102.159.92 . 
69.208.85 113.a00.56 44,591.R m.rn7.88 347.625.90 87,W.oe 1.799.32 134,359.06 
79.n7.83 131,129.07 51 ,a124 249.2l8.a 334.368.03 85.w.m 1,445.91 i37.w.m 
60.675.75 W.637.M ~ , % i . m  243.924.40 326.m.29 Bz.779.W 957.w i22,m.m 

127.812.58 115,076.% 45,103.84 24i.ni.m 324.122.W Bz.4oi.m 9 307.66 

10/01/92 1D/30/92 
11/02/92 11mm 
12/01m 12/31/92 

3/01/93 3/31/93 
ii5,3m.35 45,191.32 241.1w.w 323,405.% Bz.261.w 69.81 128,116.10 

1% 07 

2/01/93 "04/93 uaM3 1m/93 m.1m.m 
69,973.10 

I? 15 1m.m 

SPRIffi HILL WISP2 

.- 
45,115.W Bz.m.90 

40,748.42 M.349.CQ 2s.m.m * 131,145.30 175.603.38 44.a.m 75.95 
40.u 

4/01/93 4mm 
1,130.% 

26.731.56 44.KB.2l 

9 R l m  
laml/92 
11/oupz 
12/01/92 
1W/93 
2/01/93 
3 m i m  

9 m m  
l o r n  
1 1 m m  
12/31/92 
1m/93 
Uzrm 
3/31/93 

~75.m2.95 761,751.51 286,0;8.56* l,m3,110.53 2,244.159.6s 511,049.12 7,045.01 
1,143.0) w.95 

m.24i.m Yl.wB.07 

18.75 
6.345.32 
6,434.a 
6,495.m 
6,562.07 
6,670.85 
6.7m.W 
6.W.6 

27.44 
8.842.98 
8.768.23 
8,853.21 
8,938.06 
9.m.90 
9,132.11 
9,187.95 

8.m 
2.497.66 
2.33.97 
2.357.40 
2.315.w 
2,419.05 
2,wz.ce 
2.445.30 

i n ~ m  

1i.m 
5,w.w 
9.485.89 
9,967.a 

1o.xa.m 
8,ssi.m 

10.6w.19 
10,678.3 

12.23 
6 y . m  

10.832.83 
ll.wa.96 
11,871.12 
9.m.18 

12,192.83 
12,230.w 

.a 
4m.m 

l,%.% 
1,m.m 
l.ya.12 
1,im.w 
1 ,Y9.& 
1,552.55 

2.15- 

.18 
51.16 
54.72 
45.40 
34.93 
23.W 
15.17 
5.14 

2.455.68 l.ssO.43 

4s.w.m 62,839.88 16,870.0 * 65.671 .OS 74,630.75 8,m.m 7 230.59 
10.38 2.15- 

16,880.46 8.957.8 

m.w.76 
im,m.y1 
152.m.03 
122.l49.92 
119.662.03 
161,318.19 

115,ZtX.Z 
R,%5.82 

163,049.73 
157.9W.M 
222.822.26 
178,213.75 
174,919.M 
235,041.97 

7,781.06 
47.e45.45 
49,907.06 
m.04s.z 
56.m3.83 
55.z7.63 
73.m.m 

ull M 
I.._ 

74.305.8 

W.938.88 
m .474.49 
m.6R9.a 
2t6.049.3 
24a.oB4.58 

234,848.46 
210,265.31 

98.023.62 
3i.mi.m 
356,164.02 
378,163.15 
341.65.49 
zpJ.490.15 
a4.4u.w 

8,880.X 
1m.a.w 
105.4!%.73 

1M.BO.w 
W.Z?4.(Y 
w,6Go.45 

14.27- 
W.wO.l.3 

112,113.76 

m.20 
2,195.27 
1,872.31 
1.7l7.16 
1.W.23 

5p6.m 
245.03 

1,426.e4 2,054.15 657.31 2,607.~ 3.713.m 1.106.52 1.93 

e45.m.55 1,207,030.90 361.29l.35 * 1,585.967.68 2,204,174.22 618.aM.Y 7.957.83 

.m 18.27- 
667.31 1,oBB.z 

581 .e4 32.Y- 
361,873.19 618,174.m 

.-".I. 
127.933.95 

m.ix.63 
1,171.07 

n.3m.m 
aw.192.m 

1,292.04 
635.w.n 

9.a 
2,951.52 
3.735.63 
3.m.50 
3.m4.04 

3.pilb.03 
4.m3.02 

3,613.43 

n7? 
4 ,mi :z  
26.060.37 

8.23 
26.M8.60 

i6,m.m 
150.197.3l 
157,%4.10 
l83.876.15 
158.450.97 
145.m.17 
173.5TJ.a 

u.7 n -. .-. 
174,140.83 

1,775.76 
18.27- 

1,757.59 

S87.65.5.R 
Y9.30 

588.m5.02 
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1W2-01 G I G 4  WTE u9 - 1992. 
UlllED FL UTlL CUE'. 
OJSTMR R E N D S  SumRl 

P a  : 
DATE : 
TIME : 

merest 
&died 

27.77 
152.85 

97.16 
72.44 
45.36 
11.33 

135.62 

.13 
542.66 

4.W 
a 4 7  
28.48 
17.13 
13.87 
6.17 
1.19 .m 

91.45 
m.76 
z34.s 
W.M 
150.28 
110.37 
70.46 
17.49 

.31 

1.182.62 

.a 
51.02 
25.21 
17.58 
14.27 
10.14 
6.35 
2.02 

19 
5/14/93 

8:37:53 w 
R E M  : R R f E M  
XB 1 D : R - W  
VSER I 0 : J W  

PLslt R m d i r g  Dates 
Wker Oescriptim F m  TO 

pml cITmslwcsws/c 9 m m  9 m  
1M)lrn 10m/92 
11mvPz 1 1 m m  
12/01/92 12/31/92 
1/06/93 1/29/93 
2/01/93 uiwp3 
3/01/93 3/31/93 

Interim 
Rate 
Seer (I) 

13.a.M 
17,253.90 

17,695.38 
18.2%.60 

18.666.69 
18,952.03 
17,806.38 

550.14 
122.644.18 

.W 

.a, 

.W 

.W 

.W 

.W 

.Do 

.W 
37.673.90 
36,642.24 
40.078.68 
37.w4.92 

42.378.R 
38,597.82 

.m 

39,617.32 

718.27 

273.701.87 

20.40 
5,265.18 
4.561.27 
4.652.22 
4,651.52 
4.m.60 
4.759.30 
4.573.53 

P r e v i a 6  
Rate 
serw (f) 

12.615.79 
1235.69 
lZ.E.l.57 
123 .92  
13.107.34 
13,2RB.17 
12,572.16 

m.48 
89.637.12 

.OD 

.a, 

.W 

.W 

.a, 

.W 

.W 

.W 
29,259.97 
27.091.73 
29.m6.70 
28.137.05 
29.3x.35 

28,585.45 

m.m 

.m 

31,511.92 

204.280.98 

13.60 
3,928.85 
3,Bn.50 

3.973.M 
4.018.15 
4,060.69 
3.90622 

3.m.67 

P r e v i a s  
Rate 
Uater (f) 

Interim 
Rate 
*fer (2) 

Yet A 
W u d D  
Bbtr) J 

Total 
R e f d  

1,598.06 
10,414.M , 
ii.4i6.m 
10.5go.41 
11,076.n 
11.375.38 
10.624.19 

51.47- 
10,572.R 

m.56 
67.p9.17 

51.47- 
67.2V.m 

m.91 
1,5813 
2.426.04 
1.0.m 
2.0?5.% 
1.mz.m 
l,Yx).W 

4O.W 
11,515.74 
z,mm 
15.W1.12 
17,114.n 
16,2pB.93 
16.W.41 
17.iW.04 
16,!43.25 

126.W. 
16.086.34 

m.27 
5.M8.Zl 
5,415.m 
5.189.46 
5,559.35 
5,653.86 
5,234.22 

a m -  
5,Zll.Q 

22,m.a 
21.Rn.w 
24.m.m 
22,158.61 
22.614.37 
23,453.21 
22.425.62 

z.Bb(L.42 
27,150.W 
zp.8iro.W 
27.462.40 
28.054.29 
29,lW.37 
27,804.26 

m.02 
5,w.m 
5.a.15 
5,m.n 
5 .u4 .92  
5.676.16 
5.378.61 

28.67- 
5.349.97 

4/01/93 4 m m  159.66 
33.av.06 

u.m- 
32.w4.26 

314.30 
158.W.B) 

m.07 
192,741.73 

73.77 
33.m.45 

28.67- 
33.750.78 

266.8 
1,557.92 
2.m.36 
l.LIp.57 
2,080.07 
1,clw.n 
1.493.90 

4Q.91 
11.u1.29 
13.Wl.2l 
6,175.67 
6.597.14 
630.75 
6,m.m 
6,763.58 
6,133.39 

58.93 
6.1e.32 

PRUPZ 9mm 
1 m m  10/21/92 
l l loupz 1 1 m  
1 m m  12/31/92 
1111m 1 m  
uopm uaycn 
3/17/93 u3o/p3 
4m/93 4 m  

.W 

.W 

.W 

.m 

.W 

.m 

.m 

.m 

.W 
8,413.B 
9,550.51 

10.312.98 
9.57.87 

10,zM.W 
1o.tw.m 
10.m2.37 

9.BM.a 
m.04- 

14.l43.55 
13.9m.97 
17.687.28 
15.xO.5 
16.rn.56 
14,=.17 
14,240.R) 

m.a 
107,273.Q 
30.w.36 
zp.av.27 
3i.m.m 
30,036.a 
30,839.8r 
32,@.% 
29,177.97 

14,409.37 
15.460.89 
20,085.6( 
17,475.42 
18,563.63 
16.685.a 
i5,m.m 

2r6.18 
118.6R1.81 
44,553.55 
35.274.91 3a.m.m 
35,327.15 
37,365.95 
z9.246.Y 
35,311.36 

124.69 22.m 
1m.w 

310.47 
46.92- 

au.55 

123.ulb.02 

~D,MZ.W 
173.83- 

4/01/93 4 m m  185.47 * 
24.z- 

161.25 

69.420.89 * 
2lO.M- 

69.210.83 

m.56 

2l4.568.26 

7l6.25 

267,150.77 52.yP.51 
36.0 

52.618.74 

10.17 
2.914.86 
1,cw.w 
1.4m.30 
l.YIE.36 
1.422.13 
1.44.79 
1,516.w 

28a)l SWHl HILLS UlSX. 9 n i m  9121192 
1wOlIp2 1o/u/92 
1lIouPz 1 1 m m  
1 m  1 m n 2  
1 m m  1/29/93 
uou93u2M3 
3/01/93 3m/93 
4/01/93 4 I W  

6.8) 
1,337.33 

667.77 
679.55 
678.46 
ta7.45 
m.61 
67.31 

7.07 
4.113.31 
4,351.85 
3.5YJ.57 
3.7l1.57 
338.79 
3.396.63 
3.922.16 

10.24 
5,639.8 
5.340.87 
4.323.74 
4.w.m 
4.08I.33 
4,136.48 
4.iw.82 

3.17 
1,526.51 

w.02 
773.17 

m.54 m.83 
m.66 

a5.63 

w 
w 
w 
s 


